
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

1 VASANTHA KUMAR J N
MYS/220/73
D NO 304, DIXIT ROAD K P EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

2 ABDUR RAHIM S
KAR/419/75
706/1, 10TH CROSS K B EXTN, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

3 JAGADISH HIREMATH
KAR/307/77
438/1 2ND CROSS, 2ND MAIN, K.B. EXTENSION, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

4 ATHAULLA KHAN K.H.
KAR/372/77
D, NO, 2505 M, C, C, 'A' BLOCK, BEHIND RAMAKRISHNA ASHRAM
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 2

5 RAJASEKHARAPPA H.N.
KAR/488/77
G S S COMPLEX, RAM & CO CIRCLE P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

6 RAMADAS N.
KAR/246/78
"GAYATHRI KRUPA, 7/879, K.B. EXTENSION,
DAVANGERE -577 002

7 PANDURANGA BHAT D.
KAR/261/78
D. NO. 714, 'SMRUTHI' I STAGE, I CROSS
SHIVAKUMARASWAMY NAGAR, , HADADLI ROAD, DAVANGERE.

8 EKANATH
KAR/495/78
BIKAPPA RAYAKAR BELLULLIGALLI - 509, DAVANGERE- 577 001

9 JAYAKUMARA S.
KAR/501/78
D, NO, 664, 1ST FLOOR, CHOWKIPET, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001
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10 REVANASIDDAIAH M V
KAR/43/79
NO, 917, ' KIRANA, ' NITTUVALLY ROAD
NEAR SHIVAPPAIAH CIRCLE, K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

11 PRATHAPPARUDRA M
KAR/170/79
181, NARASIMHARAJ ROAD, DAVANAGERE,

12 KESHAVAN M N
KAR/317/79
547, 6TH CROSS, P J EXTENSION DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

13 JYOTHI R
KAR/581/79
SUSHEELA NAGARA D NO 2562, 5TH MAIN, M C C 'A' BLOCK
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 4

14 JAGADEESWARA A C
KAR/10/80
NO, 1674/25, NITTUVALLI NEW EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

15 SHIVARAJAPPA H
KAR/103/80
NO, 563/1, 6TH MAIN ROAD, P J EXTN, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

16 THIMMAPPA K
KAR/180/80
VINOBANAGAR, 1ST MAIN ROAD, D.NO.9-890, DAVANGERE- 577 006

17 CHANDRASEKHAR S.R.
KAR/196/80
333, SHEELAVANTH NILAYA, GURU BAKKESWARA ROAD, NEAR SBM
DAVANGERE - 577004

18 SHANTHAVEERAPPA B.G.
KAR/266/80
# 1967/39, SRI GOURI NILAYA, 1ST FLOOR, NEAR KSFC OFFICE
S S LAYOUT, B BLOCK, RING ROAD, DAVANGERRE- 577004
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19 HUDDAR SHEKHARAPPA AKHANDAPPA
KAR/352/80
# 1645/53, " BANASHANKARI NILAYA TEACHERS LAYOUT
10TH CROSS, VIDYANAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

20 MAHADEV K
KAR/49/81
D, NO, 442, SHRI S NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT, RING ROAD CIRCLE
BEHIND MURARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577004

21 MALLIKARJUNA K
KAR/130/81
1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 006

22 MAHESWARAPPA M R
KAR/357/81
DIXIT ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

23 ESWAR K
KAR/498/81
1659/5, 1ST MAIN, TARALABALU BADAVANE,
DAVANGERE- 577005

24 SALIMATH S S
KAR/72/82
429/1, LAWYER ROAD, K B EXTN, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

25 PATIL NAGARAJ BASANAGOUDA
KAR/93/82
S/O PATIL BASANA GOUDA, D, NO, 630, 7TH MAIN
P.J. EXTENTION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

26 REVANASIDDAPPA B G
KAR/125/82
NO, 663, K, T, J, NAGAR, 15TH CROSS, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

27 PATIL SHIVANAGOUDA L
KAR/283/82
M C C `A` BLOCK, BESIDE RAMAKRISHNA ASHRAM, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE-
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28 SHANMUKHAPPA K G
KAR/403/82
682/2, SRI GURU NILAYA, K B EXTN, 9TH CROSS
DAVANGERE- 577 002

29 KUBERAPPA M
KAR/410/82
D NO 815/9, S S LAYOUT, BEHIND PVT PRESS 6TH CROSS
" A" BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

30 RAMAMOHAN M N
KAR/415/82
547, CHURCH ROAD, P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

31 MAHABALESWARA M R
KAR/418/82
SHADAKAPPA COMPOUND P B ROAD, OPP: JANATHA LODGE
DAVANGERE- 2

32 SIDDAVEERAPPA S
KAR/438/82
559, 5TH MAIN, P.J. EXTN, DAVANAGERE, , DAVANGERE- 577 002

33 PRASAN KUMAR A.G
KAR/473/82
NO 1960, RENUKA NILAYA M C C 'A' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE - 4

34 VEERANNA B
KAR/485/82
C/O, BADIGERA SHANKARA CHARI BAR LINE ROAD, NEAR RLY GATE
DAVANGERE- 1

35 SUBRAMANYA K B
KAR/492/82
D NO 779/1, HONDADA ROAD DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

36 DAMODARAN K
KAR/545/82
S K P ROAD, DAVANGERE- 1
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37 REVANASIDDAPPA K C
KAR/593/82
544/3, 5TH MAIN, P J EXTENSION DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

38 SUNKAD G V
KAR/260/83
D, NO, 246/10, CHAMARAJ PET, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

39 JAYAPAUL D
KAR/686/83
NAGESH NILAYA 1ST MAIN ROAD, 12TH CROSS, KTJ NAGAR
DAVANAGERE CITY, Davangere-

40 SHRI. VIJAYA PRAKASH D
KAR/47/84
NO 99/A5, DOGGALLI COMPOUND K R ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

41 MALLIKARAJUNAPPA K M
KAR/157/84
D NO 663, 5TH CROSS ANJANEYA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 5

42 BASAVARAJAPPA H
KAR/219/84
D NO 9/564/3, 6TH MAIN, 5TH CROSS P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

43 MIRZA ISMAIL
KAR/454/84
MOGAL MANZIL, 2ND MAIN, 2ND 'A' CROSS VINOBANAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 006

44 ARUNA MANJUNATHA HEGDE
KAR/651/84
NO, 2353/1, 9TH MAIN, M.C.C. 'A' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 4

45 SURESH Y ATHANIKAR
KAR/827/84
S, S, LAYOUT (BACK SIDE), LAXAMI FLOOR MILL, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE-
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46 JAYADEVA N
KAR/38/85
DEVI NILAYA COLLEGE ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

47 SHIVANANDAPPA U G
KAR/72/85
539, 5TH MAIN, P J EXTENSION DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

48 KOTRAPPA K
KAR/79/85
WARDEN HOUSE, JAYADEV HOSTEL DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

49 DAYANANDA K L
KAR/222/85
798/1C, PISALE COMPOUND P B ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

50 PRAKASH S
KAR/309/85
NO 559, 5TH MAIN P J EXTN, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

51 KRISHNA MURTHY A Y
KAR/463/85
18, 12TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGRE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

52 RAYANAGOUDAR KALLANAGOUDA YALLAPPAGOUDA
KAR/586/85
A/14, BAPUJI VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANGERE-

53 ABDUL RUB
KAR/63/86
PO: NETTUVALLI, NEW EXTN, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

54 DODDMANI CHANNABASAPPA KADAPPA
KAR/85/86
D NO 3220/1, 11TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS M C C 'B' BLOCK, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 4

55 MANJUNATHA.D.R.
KAR/133/86
BELLULLI GALLI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001
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56 NOORUL HAMEED
KAR/157/86
NO, 1594, 11TH CROSS, K.T.J. NAGAR, , DAVANGERE- 2

57 RAMANNA GOWDA N G
KAR/228/86
595/2, KAI PET DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

58 ANJANEYA.D.B.
KAR/271/86
NO 1816/19, S S LAYOUT DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 4

59 MAHANTHA SWAMY.V.C.
KAR/463/86
3683/17/A3, 'SHARADA' ANJANEYA BADAVANE, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

60 SHRI. SHIVALINGAPPA N
KAR/553/86
459/2, LAWYER ROAD, DAVANAGERE, C.T.A. DIST, DAVANGERE-

61 MOTHI VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/593/86
P, J, EXTN, D, NO, 283/3, 4TH MAIN ROAD, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

62 HANAGI ASHOK.K.
KAR/847/86
2ND MAIN, 12TH CROSS, VINIBONAGAR DOOR NO 4000/1, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

63 SURESHA .G. K.
KAR/45/87
GAYATHRI COMPLEX, IST MAIN, P.J.EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 4

64 GURUPADAPPA.K.AKKI
KAR/109/87
D NO 615/5, BINNY COMPANY ROAD DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001
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65 SAI KUMAR P
KAR/423/87
NO, 568: SULTANPET, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

66 MUSHTAK AHAMED.M.
KAR/434/87
D NO 3693, M C C 'A' BLOCK DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

67 SHRI. PATIL SHIDDANAGOUDA VEERABHADRAGOUDA
KAR/500/87
NANDINEERALAGI, HIREMUGADUR POST, SAVANUR TQ, DHARWAD DIST
SAVANUR-

68 MANJAPPA.T.G.
KAR/571/87
HIRETOGALERI POST, DAVANGERE TALUK, CHITRADURGA DIST
DAVANGERE-

69 SHRI. RAMADAS H V
KAR/692/87
C/O: KUMARASWAMY, PLEADER, NO. 64, `SADGURU` P.J.EXTN
DAVANGERE-

70 ARUNACHALA SETTY.V.S.
KAR/749/87
2898/2, 'KAMALDEEP' 5TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, M C C 'B' BLOCK
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

71 MALLIKARJUNA K M
KAR/184/88
HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 51, P.J. EXTENSION, , DAVANGERE- 4

72 GOVINDA REDDY.A.
KAR/225/88
1464/3, 1ST CROSS SIDDAVEERAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

73 RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY V S
KAR/354/88
NO, NO, 9 - 316/2, PAVILION ROAD, P J EXTENSION
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004
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74 MOHAMED MUSHTAQ
KAR/504/88
482/1, 10TH CROSS, MAIN ROAD, AZAD NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

75 THIPPE SWAMY.M.T.
KAR/956/88
MALLAPURA VILLAGE, ` C, M, HOLE POST, JAGALUR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

76 ANNAPURNA.T.M.
KAR/240/89
D NO 936/7 SHARABHESWARA RESIDENCE K.T.J. NAGAR
5TH CROSS, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 583 102

77 NAGARAJA
KAR/273/89
ANEKONDA, DAVANAGERE TQ & DIST, DAVANGERE-

78 ARUNA KUMAR.L.H.
KAR/276/89
THE LAW ASSOCIATION DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 6

79 PADMANABHA.A.V.
KAR/426/89
C/O NAGAPPA, BEHIND LOORD'S BOYS SCHOOL, P.J. EXTENTION
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 556

80 ASHOK REDDY H R
KAR/697/89
D NO 809/1, 13TH CROSS, K B EXTENSION, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

81 BASAVARAJU D P
KAR/864/89
35/1, BASAVARAJA PET, DAVANAGERE, , DAVANGERE- 577 001

82 RAMESHA
KAR/899/89
948/2, NITUVALLI ROAD, K. T. J. NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577002
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83 MANUR B S
KAR/951/89
D, NO, 3458/3, II ND MAIN, VTH CROSS, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

84 RAJASHEKHARA C.G.
KAR/235/90
S, S, U, HOSTEL BUILDING, KAYADEVA CIRCLE, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

85 RAMAPPA B.B.KE
KAR/270/90
D NO 831/3, 2ND MAIN, 15TH CROSS KTJ NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE-

86 VENKATESH H.S
KAR/315/90
S, K, P, ROAD, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

87 THIMMESHI V.
KAR/337/90
NO 933, ANEKONDAPET, KALIKADEVI ROAD DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

88 PRAKASH B.G.
KAR/532/90
8TH MAIN, P.J. EXTENSION, Davangere- 2

89 BRAMHA KUMAR I P
KAR/11/91
S/0 PADMARAJAPPA IJARI, D.NO. 55/1, OPP: SUB JAIL
VASANTHA ROAD, DAVANGERE- 577 001

90 RAMACHANDRA RAIKAR
KAR/70/91
D NO 2165/2, 4TH MAIN M C C 'A BLOCK, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

91 SHANTHARAJA K.G.
KAR/72/91
NO, 108(A), 46TH CROSS, 4TH BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR
BENGALURU- 560010
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92 RIYAZAHMED KUTHUBUDDIN MUNSHI
KAR/115/91
S/0 KUTHUBUDDIN MUNSHI, NO, 188, 11TH CROSS
' A ' BLOCK, DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 6

93 MALAMMANAVAR PARAMESYA
KAR/535/91
D, NO, 1757, JALINAGAR, (SURESH NAGAR), 2ND MAIN, 1ST CROSS
SHIVALI TALKIES ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 2

94 SHIVSHANKARAPPA M.S.
KAR/564/91
518, `SREE GANGA` KAIPET, BEHIND BASAVESHWAR TEMPLE
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

95 ASHOK KUMAR
KAR/632/91
NO, 484, K, B, EXTN, DAVANGERE, , DAVANGERE- 577 002

96 SHEKHARAPPA CHANNABASAPPA
KAR/673/91
NO, 326, C -BLOCK DEVARAJ URS BADAVANE, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE - 577006

97 MANJAPPA K H
KAR/954/91
NO, 28, 5TH CROSS, 'A' BLOCK, DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 213

98 VANI M.
KAR/1055/91
NO, 948/2, NITUVALLI ROAD, KTJ NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

99 GEETHA B G
KAR/212/92
NO, 977/26, 11TH CROSS, BHAGATSINGH NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

100 SANGAPPA D.N.
KAR/342/92
684/6, OPP; AKKAMAHADEVI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL OLD SANTHEMAIDAN
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 560 001
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101 BAKKESHY C.
KAR/391/92
NO, 386, 2ND CROSS, K.B. EXTENSION, DAVANGERE- 2

102 AMEER JAN M.
KAR/784/92
D, NO, 4/772/1B, BETUR ROAD, 1ST CROSS, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

103 KASHINATH NAIK Y
KAR/786/92
NO, 541, 1ST MAIN, K.B. EXTENSION, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577002

104 CONTRACTOR MALLIKARJUNA GURULINGAPPA
KAR/809/92
C/O EKNATH D RAIKER, VINOBANAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

105 HANUMANTHAIAH S.
KAR/1050/92
HALEBATHI, BHADRA SUGAR FACTORY POST DAVANGERE TQ
CHITRADURGA DIST, DAVANGERE-

106 MANJUNATHA H. M.
KAR/41/93
NO, 1142/2, KUMBARPET, HULLERAKANA, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

107 HAMPALI NAGAMANI BASAVARAJ
KAR/128/93
D NO 1948/25, 3RD MAIN, 9TH CROSS VINOBANAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

108 PEERSAB H.
KAR/129/93
NO, 847/1, BAMBOO BAZAR, NEAR KALLESWAR RICE MILL
CHITRADURGA DIST. DAVANGERE TQ, DAVANGERE-

109 GURUBASAVARAJA T. R.
KAR/141/93
ANAJI POST, DAVANAGERE TQ, CHITRADURGA DIST
DAVANGERE- 577 512
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110 FIAZ E.
KAR/193/93
D NO 1184/3, 5TH CROSS KTJ NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 525

111 NAGARAJAPPA K C
KAR/385/93
K, C, N, RAJ & CO, ADVOCATES % TAX CONSULTANTS ASHIRWAD
NO, 267/2, JUNJAPPA TEMPEL ROAD
CHIKKANAHALLI NEW EXTENSION, NITTUVALLI POST
DAVANGERE- 577004

112 BHAVANA KIRAN KUMAR PATNGE
KAR/752/93
C/O, M B POTANGE EXTENSION K C ROAD, OPP: MODEL HIGH SCHOOL
GADAG-

113 SHIVAKUMAR B M
KAR/859/93
D NO 1782/A4, 4TH MAIN VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

114 GUDIYAL BAKKESI SADASHIVAPPA
KAR/1008/93
386, 2ND PHASE, 3RD `A` MAIN, MANJUNATHNAGAR, BANGALORE-

115 SIDDAPPA T H
KAR/1100/93
D, NO, 638/L, 10TH CROSS, K.B. EXTN, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577525

116 BASAVARAJ B P
KAR/1300/93
ARABILACHI, BHADRAVATHI, TQ, SHIMOGA DIST, BHADRAVATHI-

117 MALLESHA NAIK K R
KAR/1382/93
S/O REBYA NAIK THIMMALAPURA, M. HANUMANA HALLI POST
HONNALLI TQ, SHIMOGA DIST, HONNALI-

118 CHANNAMALLESH S C
KAR/1399/93
D/NO, 2119, GURUKRUPA, 4TH MAIN, 'A' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004
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119 DAYANANDA NADIGER
KAR/1503/93
4 TH CROSS, BHAGATHSING NAGAR DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 581 115

120 RAFIULLA
KAR/30/94
BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE HARIHAR ROAD, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 006

121 BASAVARAJA E H
KAR/75/94
SHIMOGA, SHIMOGA-

122 LINGARAJ B
KAR/105/94
NO, 226, NIJALINGAPPA LAY OUT DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

123 REVANASIDDAPPA K
KAR/108/94
C/O, LAW ASSOCIATION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

124 LINGARAJU B S
KAR/122/94
NEAR HEMAVATHI HOSTEL ANJANEYA EXTENSION, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

125 SHRI. KOTRESH MATHIHALLI
KAR/490/94
NO, 154, CONVENT ROAD P.J. EXTENSION
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 0

126 RUDRA BASAVARAJ K S
KAR/728/94
653, 7TH MAIN O J EXTENSION, DAVANGERE- 2

127 UMESH GOWDA PATIL B G
KAR/892/94
D, NO, 702, 10TH CROSS, K B EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
CHITRADURGA DST, DAVANGERE-
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128 DODDAGOUDAR HANUMANTHGOUDA MALLANAGOUDA
KAR/1162/94
BEHIND VANI RICE MILL NO 3682/A37, TARALABALU EXTN
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 4

129 SUDHA H N
KAR/1414/94
VINOBANAGAR, 4TH MAIN 6TH CROSS, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

130 SIRAJULLA
KAR/115/95
471, 2ND CROSS MOSQUE ROAD, NAZARBAD MOHALLA, MYSORE- 10

131 GURUMURTHAPPA H.
KAR/191/95
KASHIPURA, GOPRAHAL POST DAVANGERE TQ, CHITRADURGA DIST
DAVANGERE-

132 RAJA RAO G S
KAR/192/95
NO, 1018/2, IST FLOOR, 2ND MAIN, 3RD CROSS VINOBANAGAR
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 006

133 NAGARAJAIAH H.
KAR/208/95
3RD CROSS, 'B' BLOCK, DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT
"PANCHARANGI" D.NO. 61, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

134 PATIL V B
KAR/244/95
NO, 977/26, 11TH CROSS, BHAGATSINGH NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

135 ONKARA SWAMY B.S.
KAR/255/95
C/O J, B, JAGADEESH ASST, ENG, NO. 1959/29, 15TH CROSS
VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 560 003

136 ANIS PASHA
KAR/365/95
MUSLIM HOSTEL COMPLEX, AMBEDKAR CIRCLE, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE - 577002

Page 15 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

137 RAJESH KUMAR N.
KAR/420/95
598/1, BINNY COMPANY ROAD M.P. COMPLE BUILDING,
DAVANGERE- 577 001

138 GOULERHATTI SHAMBULINGAPPA
KAR/550/95
592/2, 4TH CROSS, K.B. EXTENSION, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

139 GURUNANJAIAH
KAR/952/95
639, K, B, EXTENSION 10TH CROSS, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 2

140 SHRI. RAVI G C
KAR/1079/95
BADA POST DAVANGERE TQ, CHITRADURGA DIST
DAVANGERE- 577 514

141 MUNDASAD VIJAYAMALA SADASHIVAPPA
KAR/1160/95
ASHOK NAGAR, RENEBENNUR, DHARWAD DIST, RANEBENNUR-

142 SHRI. BARAMANAGOUDRA CHANDRAGOUDA
KAR/1361/95
WARD NO, 14, B. BASAPURA, BEHIND G.H.P.S. SCOOL, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE - 583 136

143 ANANDAKUMAR S.R.
KAR/1457/95
D, NO, 419/2, K, T, J, NAGAR, 17TH CROSS
L OPP: VENUS MATCH FACTORY, DAVANAGERE
CHITRADURGA- 577 532

144 HANUMANTHAPPA K.N.
KAR/1585/95
NO, 333/2, 17TH CROSS, K.T.J. NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

145 NOONKESH B.R.
KAR/1634/95
POST: DODDABATHI DIST & TQ : DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-
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146 SHRI. HIRE KOTRESH A M
KAR/1643/95
NO, 554/19, SHIVAKUMARSWAMY LAYOUT, I STAGE, 2ND MAIN
9TH CROSS, DAVANAGERE- 577005

147 TIMMALAPURADA RAVISHANKAR
KAR/1650/95
D NO 1706/3, FIRST FLOOR, MOTHI DODDAPPA LAYOUT HADADI ROAD
NEAR CHIRANJEEVI SCHOOL, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

148 SAIZADA SALEEM SAYED
KAR/1820/95
2505, M, C, C, `A` BLOCK, BEHIND RAMAKRISHNA ASHRAM
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

149 MEENA BANU C. M.
KAR/1827/95
1785/2, KUMARA NILAYA 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS `A`, VINOBANAGAR
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 006

150 SMT. SUGUNA K S
KAR/1836/95
C/O B D SATISH, NO, 25, IIND FLOOR, 4TH CROSS
SAMPIGE MAIN ROAD, MALLESHWARAM, BENGALURU- 560003

151 SHRI. JAGADEESH PATTANASHETTY
KAR/1926/95
D, NO, 179/1, OLD BETHUR ROAD, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

152 ASIFA BANU
KAR/1959/95
CITY FOOT WEAR ISLAM PET, MOSQUE COMPLEX, SHOP NO 2
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

153 SHRI. NOORULLA KHAN U K
KAR/1987/95
MUSLIM HOSTEL COMPLEX ROOM NO 7, M I ROAD, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 4

154 SHANMUKAPPA T.
KAR/2034/95
7 TH CROSS, BHAGATH SING NAGARA, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-
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155 CHAMAN SAB ANGADI
KAR/2217/95
KAKKARAGOLLA (PO) DAVANGERE TQ & DIST, DAVANGERE- 577 589

156 KUMARASWAMY K.S.
KAR/380/96
NO, 1539/1, 1ST MAIN, 15TH CROSS, VINOBANAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

157 REVANASIDDAPPA H B
KAR/863/96
S/O BASAVE GOWDA, GUMMANURU, GUDAL POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK
CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 512

158 SHIVA SWAMY M.S.
KAR/1133/96
CIVIL JUDGE (JR, DV ) JMFC HONNALLI TQ, SHIMOGA DIST
HONNALI-

159 MOHAN KUMAR A.C.
KAR/1150/96
3705/1, M, C, C, `A` BLOCK, Davangere- 577 004

160 DADAPEER K.
KAR/1177/96
759/1, BAMBOO BAZAR MOSQUE ROAD, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 1

161 MALLIKARJUNA K.B.
KAR/1252/96
BASAVANAKOTE PO: JAGALUR TQ:, CHITRADURGA DIST, Jagalur-

162 SOMAPPA D.
KAR/1253/96
LAW ASSOCIATION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

163 LINGARAJA B S
KAR/1283/96
S/0 SANGAPPA, SRI RAKSHA NILAYA, NO. 520/69
SHIVAKUMARA SWAMY EXTENSION, 2ND STAGE, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004
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164 PRAKASHA S
KAR/14/97
2159/2, 4TH MAIN, 2ND CROSS, M C C 'B' BLOCK, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

165 KALYANAMMA M K
KAR/243/97
RENUKA NAGAR THALUR ROAD, BELLARY, BELLARY- 583 103

166 MAHADEVA KUMAR C V
KAR/311/97
43/2, BEHIND CHOWKIPET, OLD MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 1

167 ABDUL WAHAB JUNAIDI
KAR/329/97
NO, 208, 7TH CROSS, ' B ' BLOCK, DEVARAJA URS LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 006

168 MOULA SABI
KAR/448/97
K T J NAGAR, 6TH CROSS, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

169 SHRI. PRAKASH A Y
KAR/498/97
NEAR DURGAMBIKA TEMPLE, NITTUVALLI POST, DAVANGERE DIST
DAVANGERE- 577 004

170 ANANDAPPA S
KAR/544/97
RAM & CO, CIRCLE P J EXTN, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

171 HALAPPA A K
KAR/578/97
KODIHALLI, KAKKARAGULLA AT & POST DAVANGERE TQ & DIST
DAVANGERE-

172 APPAJI K R
KAR/581/97
544/4, K T J COMPOUND, K B EXTENSION, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002
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173 SHIVAYOGAPPA KUSAGUR
KAR/746/97
NO, 1055/1 1 ST MAIN K. T J NAGAR, 3RD CROSS
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

174 BASAVARAJ D. N.
KAR/754/97
NO, 684/6 OPP. AKKAMAHADEVI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHOWKIPET ROAD ( N R ROAD), DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 1

175 SANJEEDA BANU H P
KAR/40/98
D NO 759/1, BAMBOO BAZAAR MOSQUE ROAD, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

176 SHAILSHREE K B
KAR/70/98
2ND MAIN, 6TH CROSS P J EXTENSION, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

177 SHYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN N K
KAR/90/98
1217/1, 6TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

178 PUSHPARAJU SAMSONAPPA
KAR/97/98
S/O SAMOSONAPPA CHRISTIAN COLONY, GUDDADA CAMP, HALE BATHI
DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 580 020

179 VEMANANDA K T
KAR/102/98
D, NO, 54/1, MUNESHWARA BADAVANE, NITUVALLI, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 4

180 KRISHNA NAIK R
KAR/106/98
EACHAGATTA AT: PO, , DAVANGERE TQ & DIST, DAVANGERE-

181 CHANDRASHEKARAPPA B G
KAR/138/98
NO, 267/3, P, J, EXTENTION, 4TH MAIN ROAD
NEAR RAM AND CO CIRCLE, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-
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182 KARIYAPPA T R
KAR/199/98
HUNSEKATTE, MANDLURU POST, DAVANAGERE TQ. & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE-

183 KRISHNA NAIK R
KAR/220/98
THALAHUNSE POST, DAVANGERE TQ & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 514

184 RANGASWAMY KENJEDIYAPPA K
KAR/238/98
NAGNUR ROAD, 3RD CROSS, SHABNUR, HALLER BASAVRAJAPPA'S
BUILDING, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 005

185 PUSHPARAJ M
KAR/271/98
S/O BASAWANA GOUDA, SRI SIDDESHWARA PRE-UNIVERSICTY COLLEGE
BEHIND ANJINIYA, BADAWANI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

186 DILIP KUMAR B N
KAR/455/98
809/6-A, PISALE COMPOUND, P B ROAD, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

187 PARAMESHI S
KAR/462/98
AVARAGERE POST, DAVANGERE TQ & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 003

188 DHANANJAYA K H
KAR/738/98
EACHAGATTE POST, DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

189 RAMA LINGAPPA B
KAR/755/98
KODAGANUR POST, DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 534

190 PRASANNAKUMAR D P
KAR/1010/98
NO, 690/3 A, JACI, MARADA, VIRUPAKSHAPPA BUILDING, IST MAIN
K B EXTN, DAVANGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-
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191 ANIL KUMAR M JAIN
KAR/1023/98
SHA CHUNILAL TALKAJI & CO, NO. 789, VIJAYLAXMI ROAD
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

192 SHIVANNA H
KAR/1049/98
AT; NEELANA HALLY, B S S K N POST, DODDABATHI
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 566

193 NAGARAJA G B
KAR/1142/98
3818, M C COLONY, B BLOCK, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

194 GOPAL V
KAR/1206/98
416-4, 5TH CROSS, VENKABHAVI COLONY, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

195 MURUGENDRA M K
KAR/1211/98
# 2205/1, 5TH MAIN ROAD, M C COLONY, 'A' BLOCK, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

196 YOGESH H S
KAR/1325/98
KADARANAHALLI, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

197 THUKARAMAPPA ARANI
KAR/1326/98
ADISHWARA', # 122/1, 5TH CROSS, DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT
B BLOCK S P OFFICE ROAD
NEAR AYYAPPASWAMY TEMPLE DAVANGERE - 577006

198 BASAVANAGOWDA B M
KAR/1383/98
BETHUR POST, DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 002

199 DAYANANDA L
KAR/1472/98
D NO 2122, MCC 'A' BLOCK DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 4

Page 22 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

200 KARIBASAPPA N
KAR/1693/98
506/1, KAIPET, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

201 MANOJ N NERSEKAR
KAR/1732/98
3308/8, M C C `B` BLOCK DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

202 SHRI. SAMASUNDER D S
KAR/1780/98
651/3, P J EXTN, 7TH MAIN, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

203 RUDRA GOWDA G
KAR/1802/98
G BEVINAHALLY POST HARIHARA TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
HARIHAR- 577 530

204 NAZEER
KAR/1807/98
1ST MAIN, 7TH CROSS, AZAD NAGAR DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

205 RAJAPPA S
KAR/1836/98
D NO, 19, 'C' BLOCK, 2ND CROSS, LAXMI SADHANA
DEVARAJE URS LAYOUT, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

206 SRIDARACHARY P
KAR/13/99
3RD MAIN, 15TH CROSS 'J P KUTEERA', VINOBA NAGAR
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 006

207 VIJAYAKUMAR S V
KAR/77/99
D, NO, 1885/42, BRUNDAVANA NILAYA, 1ST MAIN, 2ND CROSS
JAIN LAYOUT, KUNDAVADA ROAD, VINAYAKA NAGAR
DAVANAGERE- 577006

208 RAVI KUMAR G S
KAR/82/99
S/O G, SHIVAPPA, KUNDUR POST, HONNALLI TALUKL
DAVANAGERE DISTRUCT, HONNALI- 577 219
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209 TEMBAD REKHA TIRAKAPPA
KAR/143/99
PO, CHALAGERI RANEBENNUR TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT
RANEBENNUR-

210 ESWARAPPA
KAR/334/99
S/0 BHARAMAPPA
KAKKARAGOLLA POST DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 001

211 SANNAVEERAPPA G S
KAR/413/99
NO, 4438/1, 14TH CROSS, 3RD MAIN, SIDDAVEERAPPA BADAVANE
DAVANAGERE-

212 SHUSHMA PATIL
KAR/422/99
NO 45, 6TH CROSS, `A` BLOCK, DEVRAJ URS LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

213 SYED KHADER K
KAR/489/99
KARUR DEVARAJ URS LAY OUT POST, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 006

214 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK
KAR/871/99
S/0 LIMBA NAIK, NO, 2273/1
7TH MAIN ROAD M C C ' A ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

215 VENKATESHWARA RAO K
KAR/891/99
NEHRU NAGAR, GULADAHALLI PO, HARIHAR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR- 577 530

216 RAJENDRA PRASAD M
KAR/960/99
2265, M C COLONY `A` BLOCK, 7TH MAIN, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

Page 24 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

217 ANJAN KUMAAR S
KAR/1121/99
IST FLOOR, 3RD MAIN, ST. PAUL'S CONVENT ROAD
P. J. EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 104

218 BASAVARAJA H S
KAR/1123-A/99
D, NO, 809/2, II CROSS, II MAIN, K. B. EXTN, NEARB. S. NOTH
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 2

219 VASANTHA K G
KAR/1571/99
3683, A-17/B-13, TEMPLE ROAD, ANJANEYA BADAVANE, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 4

220 MANJAPPA P
KAR/1739/99
AVARAGERE, PAMENAHALLI ROAD, THOLAHUNASE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

221 RAJ D H
KAR/1741/99
561/57
'SRI LAKSHMI RANGANATH NILAYA' NEAR NITTUVALLI CHURCH
SARASVATHI, BADAVANE 'B' BLOCL. DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 5

222 EKANTHAPPA K N
KAR/1752/99
KOLAHAL AT & POST CHITRADURGA TALUK & DISTRICT
CHITRADURGA-

223 DINESH H PATIL
KAR/1759/99
# 816/12, SHIVKUMARSWAMY EXTENSION 2ND STAGE
C BLOCK 4TH CROSS DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 0

224 ESHWAR G M
KAR/1762/99
B/O HANUMANTHAPPA, NO, 2544, SUPRABATHA
M C C ' A ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577004
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225 MOHAN KUMAR A. N.
KAR/1764/99
HALIVANA HARIHAR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR-

226 BASAVARAJA G. K.
KAR/1767/99
GOPANAHAL POST DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE-

227 HALESHI A
KAR/1768/99
# 337/106, 'GANESHA NILAYA' GANEHSA LAYOUT
BEHIND KSTRC BUS STAND, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
HARAPANAHALLI- 577 002

228 KRISHNA NAIK Y
KAR/1790/99
YALAVATTI AT AND POST, HARIHARA TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
DAVANGERE- 2

229 UMA K N
KAR/1823/99
NO, 571/2, SHIVAKUMARSWAMY NAGARA, 1ST STAGE, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 5

230 RAVI G
KAR/1851/99
ANEKONDA DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

231 JAGADEESH S A
KAR/1875/99
SHIRAMAGONDANAHALLI, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 005

232 SURESH N.
KAR/1883/99
NO, 2988/1, MCC `B` BLOCK 7TH MAIN, 3RD CROSS, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

233 GURURAJA. B. V .
KAR/1982/99
NO, C/130, LAKSHMI NILAYA, NEAR LIC OFFICE, K.R. ROAD
BADAMI BUILDING, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001
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234 VEERESH K S
KAR/2128/99
S/0 SIDRAMAPPA, HIREKOGALURE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

235 PRAKASH V
KAR/2147/99
NO, 3509/282, S, S, EXTENSION, 4TH MAIN, 10TH CROSS
DAVANGERE - 0

236 ONKARESWARA E
KAR/2151/99
SOKKE POST, JAGALUR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
JAGALUR- 577 528

237 BASAVARAJA S
KAR/2162/99
2000/23, 11TH CROSS, THARALABALU EXTN, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 5

238 MANJULA I K
KAR/2163/99
NO, 1662/65, 9TH CROSS, ANJANEYA EXTENSION, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

239 SRINIVASA H P
KAR/2255/99
S/O, PUNDALIKAPPA, 944/1, ANEKONDAPET, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 1

240 PANDURANGA
KAR/2375/99
VIJAYA VITTALA NO. 334/1, DIXIT ROAD, K B EXTENSION
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 570 002

241 SRINIVASA RAO B S
KAR/2383/99
#. 2895, 5TH MAIN, M C C `B` BLOCK, DAVANGERE, -577 004

242 MANJUNATHA K
KAR/2403/99
THUPPADAHALLI, ASAGODU POST, JAGALUR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, JAGALUR-
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243 GOPALA MAGODA
KAR/2415/99
HOLE SIRIGERI, HARIHAR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
HARIHAR-

244 BHAGYAMMA J S
KAR/2673/99
ANEKONDA POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE-

245 AIRANI HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/2697/99
300, 10TH CROSS, DEVRAJ URS LAY OUT, 'B' BLOCK, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 6

246 RANGAPPA D
KAR/2765/99
KOKKANUR POST, HARIHAR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
HARIHAR- 577 530

247 SREE HARSHA
KAR/2804/99
#, 745/2, K B EXTN, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 2

248 ANITHA
KAR/2823/99
D/0 C P RAJASHEKHARAPPA, MERCHANT, SANTHEBENNUR
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

249 JAKANACHARI
KAR/2889/99
158, 7TH CROSS, LABOUR COLONY, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

250 VIJAYA LAKSHMAN K. G.
KAR/2925/99
MATHI POST DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

251 MURUGENDRAPPA H.
KAR/2936/99
KARIGANURU POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-
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252 KUSUMA K M
KAR/3229/99
859/8, "KOTTURESHWARA NILAYA", SHIVAKUMAR NAGAR
HADADI ROAD, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 5

253 SHARANAPPA P
KAR/3344/99
LOKIKERE POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRCT
DAVANGERE- 577 525

254 SRINIVASA N
KAR/3406/99
SRI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA, H. K. R. CIRCLE, NITTUVALLI
DAVANAGERE DIST, DAVANGERE-

255 RAJU K S
KAR/3413/99
118/1, 16TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR, , DAVANGERE-

256 VANAJAKSHI G E
KAR/3416/99
NO, 862/3-A, 8TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR, , DAVANGERE- 2

257 VEERABHADRAPPA A M
KAR/3419/99
NO, 1/3, L I G COLONY, VIDYA NAGAR, VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANGERE-

258 SUDARSHAN H V
KAR/3444/99
UDAYA NILAYA IIND MAIN, IST CROSS, VINOBANAGAR
DAVANGERE- 0

259 MAHAVEER S. G.
KAR/3449/99
NO, 407/1, M, G, ROAD DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

260 MEENASKSHI S
KAR/3450/99
D/0 SOMASHEKARAPPA, NO, 1947/29, VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577002
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261 RAVINDER
KAR/3510/99
NO, 1169/1, 2ND MAIN, 7TH CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

262 SHRI. SADANANDA SWAMY M J
KAR/3600/99
D, NO, 1885/89, 1ST MAIN, 3RD CROSS, JAIN LAYOUT
KUNDAVADA ROAD, DAVANAGERE- 577006

263 HALESHAPPA A K
KAR/3601/99
KANDAGAL POST DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

264 CHANDRASHEKHARA
KAR/3620/99
C/0 A BASAVARAJ NO .1525/21, 4TH CROSS
SIDDAVEERAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

265 RAMESH K
KAR/3649/99
MAYAKONDA POST DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE-

266 MANJA NAIK H
KAR/3654/99
M KUMBALUR POST, HONNALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HONNALI-

267 THIMMOLA HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/3658/99
LAW ASSOCIATION, DAVANGERE, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE-

268 ERAPPA S V
KAR/3691/99
S/O VEERAPPA SIDDAPUR, 3 RD MAIN, 14TH CROSS
AMEETH THEATRE, VINOBA, NAGARA, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 513

269 BALARAJU S
KAR/3715/99
582, 6 TH MAIN P J EXTENSION, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002
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270 MANJAPPA HALAGERI
KAR/3881/99
KANCHIKERE POST HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI-

271 MAHESHI P
KAR/4474/99
CHATTOBANAHALLI KURKI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

272 CHANDRASHEKAR H
KAR/4775/99
1022, 2ND MAIN 3RD CROSS, VINOB NAGAR, DAVNAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 006

273 NIRMALA S
KAR/4796/99
58/1, 2ND MAIN P J EXTN, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

274 MANJULA B V
KAR/4856/99
S/0 P KOTRAPPA, 1ST MAIN, 9TH CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

275 RAJAPPA N T
KAR/4869/99
MAHADEVAPURA BELAVANUR POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

276 HONNAPPA K H
KAR/4907/99
KEREYAGALAHALLI HULLIKATTE POST
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT & TALUK, DAVANGERE- 577 512

277 DEVARAJA D B
KAR/4912/99
HONNAMARADI VILLAGE KUKKUWADA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 525

278 PARAMESWARA NAIK C
KAR/4968/99
CHATTABANANDLI BADA (VIA) KURKI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 514
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279 NETHRAVATHI A M
KAR/35/2000
NO 334/1, P, J, EXTENSION, DAVANGERE-

280 SMT. HEMALATHA A
KAR/245/2000
1910, 3RD CROSS, `K` BLOCK, KUVEMPU NAGAR, MYSORE-

281 CHANDRAPPA P.
KAR/254/2000
3308/12, MCC`B` BLOCK, DAVANGERE- 4

282 NETRAVATHI S.
KAR/337/2000
VASANTHA ROAD CHALWADI KERI, DAVANGERE-

283 MALATHESHA K S
KAR/475/2000
HALE KUNDUVADA POST DAVANAGERE TQ. & DIST, DAVANGERE-

284 RUDRAMUNI B S
KAR/500/2000
S/0 REVANA SIDDAPPA, DODDABATHI POST, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 566

285 CHANNA MALLESH S
KAR/503/2000
KATHALAGERE, CHANNIGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTIRCT
CHANNAGIRI-

286 HANUMANTHAPPA G
KAR/585/2000
KATHALAGERE POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

287 CHITRALINGAPPA N
KAR/601/2000
S/0 NAGAPPA, HOSA KUNDUWADA, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 566
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288 SYAM L
KAR/620/2000
S/0 LAXMANA, NO, 1236, 4TH CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

289 HANUMANTHAPPA H S
KAR/679/2000
HULIKATTE POST DAVANAGERE TQ. & DIST, DAVANGERE-

290 SMT. LOKESWARI H M
KAR/700/2000
SHIVAYOGI MANDIRA NEAR JAYADEVA HOSTEL, DAVANGERE-

291 GOPAL M. R.
KAR/744/2000
DODDABATHI POST DAVANAGERE TQ & DIST, DAVANGERE-

292 MOHAMMED SALEEM
KAR/897/2000
6TH CROSS, BASHA NAGAR, DAVANGERE- 577 601

293 VENKATESHWARA RAO BOJJA
KAR/1143/2000
KADLEBALU POST DAVANAGERE TQ & DIST, , DAVANGERE- 577 589

294 SMT. VEENAVANI B
KAR/1182/2000
916, 2ND CROSS, 5TH MAIN, M C R LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE- 560 040

295 KALAL RAMESH MALLESHAPPA
KAR/1735/2000
#45, 6TH CROSS 'A' BLOCK DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT
BEHIND COURT COMPLEX, DAVANGERE- 577001

296 SHYLAJA A S
KAR/1806/2000
SASALU, T B CIRCLE POST HOLALKERE TALUK
CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, HOLALKERE-
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297 SHRI. MANJAPPA Y
KAR/1903/2000
SAINT PAUL CONVANT ROAD APP JAIN SCHOOL
PJ EXTENTION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 2

298 THIPPESHA L
KAR/1934/2000
KABBALA VILLAGE, DODDAGHATTA POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 544

299 RUDRAMUNI B E
KAR/1973/2000
3RD MAIN, 15TH CROSS, VINOBANAGAR, , DAVANGERE-

300 RAZUI KHAN
KAR/1977/2000
AHMED NAGAR CIRCLE, OLD BETHUR ROAD, D. NO.1684
DAVANGERE- 577 001

301 VASUNDHARA
KAR/2032/2000
D, NO, 3605, 'APPU BUILDING, 8TH MAIN, 7TH CROSS
M.C.C. 'B' BLOCK, SOUTHERN EXTN P.O
NEAR MEDICAL (GATE) HOSTEL, DAVANGERE- 577 004

302 MIRZA GULZAR BAIG D M
KAR/2041/2000
NO, 469/8, 5TH CROSS, K.B. EXTENSION, , DAVANGERE- 2

303 SHOWKATH ALI
KAR/2085/2000
S H S HOUSE, 6TH CROSS, BASHA NAGAR, OPP. MILLATH BANK
DAVANGERE- 1

304 KAVITHA B C
KAR/2123/2000
M C C BLOCK 8TH MAIN, # 3021, , DAVANGERE- 4

305 REVANNA B
KAR/2149/2000
NO, 1874/1, REVANNA SIDDESHWARA NILAYA, 2ND CROSS, 4TH MAIN
VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 006
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306 SHANMUGAM
KAR/2179/2000
ARADHYA LAYOUT, 2ND CROSS, ANNANAGAR, BASAPURA ROAD
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 1

307 CHANNAKESHWARA NAIK C
KAR/2192/2000
ALUR HATTY, ALUR POST, DAVANAGERE TQ, DAVANGERE- 577 512

308 PARASHURAMA T
KAR/2203/2000
1ST CROSS, 2ND MAIN NITTUVALLI NEW EXTENSION,
DAVANGERE- 577 004

309 THIPPESWAMY S
KAR/2238/2000
HUCHAVANHALLY POST, GOLLARAHATTY DAVANAGERE TQ. & DIST,
DAVANGERE-

310 MANJAPPA L D
KAR/2247/2000
KANDAGAL POST DAVANAGERE DIST. & TQ, , DAVANGERE-

311 GIRIJAMMA K S
KAR/2251/2000
118/1, 16TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

312 ANUPAMA S
KAR/2255/2000
# 745/2, K B EXTENSION, DAVANGERE-

313 VEERAIAH C M
KAR/2256/2000
KOGUNDE POST C`DURGA TQ. & DIST, , CHITRADURGA-

314 KIRAN KUMAR B
KAR/2270/2000
405/2, 8TH CROSS, P J EXTENSION, DAVANGERE-
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315 KARIBASAPPA S S
KAR/2281/2000
CHIKKAVVA NAKTHI HALLI, HAMMANA BATHERE POST, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

316 NAGARAJA B V
KAR/2289/2000
BOMMANAHALLI, KODAGANUR POST DAVANGERE DIST & TQ,
DAVANGERE-

317 RAM BABU B
KAR/2299/2000
S/0 B ABBAIAH, ARE BASAPURA, HIREMEGALAGERE POST
HARAPANAHALLI TQ, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI-

318 LOHITHA V.
KAR/2305/2000
K, E, B, 3RD MAIN, 13TH CROSS, VINOBANAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE

319 PRABHU K C
KAR/2306/2000
R G HALLI POST DAVANAGERE TQ, , DAVANGERE- 577 514

320 IBRAHIM KHALEEL ULLA K
KAR/2316/2000
919/2A-40, SUB, POST OFFICE ROAD, K B EXTENSION
DAVANGERE- 577 002

321 KEERTHYRAJ C M
KAR/2332/2000
SRI VASAVI FLOUR MILLS, N M C LAST CROSS, BHADRAVATHI TALUK
SHIMOGA DISTRICT, BHADRAVATHI- 577 301

322 SHASHISHEKAR K N
KAR/2347/2000
532, NITAVALLI, OPP: MOUNESHWARA TEMPLE, DAVANGERE- 4

323 MAHESHWARAPPA M B
KAR/2385/2000
MADANAHALLI, BILICHODU POST JAGALUR TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST
JAGALUR-
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324 ARUN B K
KAR/2399/2000
# 401, 1ST CROSS, NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANGERE- 4

325 SMT. ANJALI R K
KAR/2467/2000
PROP, R K I RICE MILL, P B ROAD, NEAR AVARAGERE
DAVANGERE- 2

326 HANUMANTHAPPA S
KAR/2495/2000
HALEBATHI, B SS K N POST DAVANAGERE TQ. & DIST, , DAVANGERE-

327 ANNAPPA K
KAR/2522/2000
DYAMAVVANA HALLY HEMANABETTUR POST, DAVANAGERE TQ. & DIST
DAVANGERE- 577 512

328 HANUMANTHAPPA K H
KAR/2526/2000
KARIGANURU POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST,
DAVANGERE- 577 219

329 MAHESHWARIAH M S
KAR/2631/2000
BELAVANURU POST, DAVANAGERE TQ, & DIST, DAVANGERE-

330 PADMA H RAO
KAR/2757/2000
110/84, B T LAYOUT, MAHAVEER ROAD BEHIND L I C
DAVANGERE- 577 001

331 SMT. AMEERA BANU
KAR/2761/2000
60, 6TH CROSS, ` `A` BLOCK, DEVRAJURS LAYOUT, DAVANGERE-

332 PRABHU M
KAR/2963/2000
PAVADARANGAVANAHALLY PO: ANAGODU, DAVANAGERE TQ & DIST
DAVANGERE-
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333 RAJASHEKAR D S
KAR/3047/2000
DHANPAL HOUSE, 787/1, HONDADA ROAD NEAR RLY GATE, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

334 REKHA K S
KAR/98/2001
KHAMITKAR CHINNAPPA NO. 602/1, H.M. ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

335 ANJANEYA N M
KAR/146/2001
EX - PRADHAN, DODDABATHI, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE-

336 BADARI PRASAD A N
KAR/246/2001
S K P ROAD, DAVANGERE- 577 001

337 SHIVAKUMARA T G
KAR/255/2001
S/0 GURUBASAPPA, THOLAHUNASE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

338 JAYAVIBHAVA H K
KAR/260/2001
NO, 890/1, OPP JYOTHI GAS GODOWN, R M C LINK ROAD
BAMBOO BAZAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

339 DIVAKAR H
KAR/290/2001
C/O K, THIMMAPPA, ADVOCATE, D, NO, 890, ANUGRAHA, IST MAIN
OPP: 11TH CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 006

340 KOTRESH GOWDA T M
KAR/302/2001
POOJA NILAYA, 3992/B, ANJANEYA BADAVANE, DAVANGERE-

341 SHRI. KIRTHI PRASAD KINI M
KAR/381/2001
SHANTHI NIVAS, 327/1A, COLLEGE ROAD, DAVANGERE- 4
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342 THIPPESWAMY K O
KAR/497/2001
GUMMANURU POST, GUDAHAL DAVANAGERE TQ. & DIST, DAVANGERE-

343 BASAVARAJAPPA N C
KAR/499/2001
NAGARAKATTE, KADAJJI POST, DAVANAGERE TQ, & DIST,
DAVANGERE-

344 BANAZARA KUMARA
KAR/513/2001
C/O, SHANKARAPPA, Y NO. 385/19, AMBICA LAYOUT
NITTUVALLI POST, DAVANGERE - 5770004

345 RAMESH M G
KAR/517/2001
SRI RAMA SADANA
BEHIND I T I COLLEGE NITTUVALLI NEW EXTENSION,
DAVANGERE- 577 004

346 ABDUL KHADAR G
KAR/532/2001
S/O GHANI SAB, ADVOCATE, NO. 289/2, JUBLIWELL ROAD
CHOWKIPET, DAVANAGERE- 1

347 NAGARAJA K S
KAR/697/2001
SHYAGALE AT & POST, DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 525

348 UMESHA J
KAR/764/2001
SHIRAMAGONDANAHALLI AT & POST
DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577005

349 JITHENDRA N
KAR/813/2001
2571/2, 5TH MAIN, M C C `A` BLOCK, DAVANGERE-

350 SHRI. KRISHNA MURTHY S K
KAR/1116/2001
NO 1948/35A 3RD MAIN, 9TH CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANGERE- 6
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351 MALLIKARJUNAPPA K M
KAR/1210/2001
AT; GUMMANURE, GUDHAL POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 512

352 PATIL R P
KAR/1313/2001
R/O, BHANUVALLI HARIHAR TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST, HARIHAR-

353 BASAVARAJA B
KAR/1393/2001
`UCHHANGIDURGA` HARAPANAHALLI TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST
HARAPANAHALLI-

354 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR M PATIL
KAR/1488/2001
1203, 6TH MAIN 7TH CROSS, TARALABALU NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE-

355 SURESHA H
KAR/1879/2001
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, NO 321/4, M B KERE, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

356 MOHAMMED DASTAGIR M I
KAR/1889/2001
NO 1314/2, 7TH CROSS KTJ NAGAR, DAVANGERE- 2

357 THIPPESH NAIK C
KAR/2040/2001
KARIGAM POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANGIRI DISTRICT
DAVANGERE-

358 SHAILAJA M A
KAR/2115/2001
`ARADHYA SADAN` NO 4871/18, 6TH CROSS
SIDDAVEERAPPA BADAVANE, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

359 SAYEESH C R
KAR/2124/2001
D NO 611/A, COLLEGE ROAD NITTUVALLI NEW EXTENSION
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004
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360 SHANTHA KUMAR T
KAR/2149/2001
JAVALAGATTA VILLAGE HADADI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

361 JAYANNA S.
KAR/2259/2001
NO, 876/30, 1ST MAIN, 12TH CROSS, (EAST), VINOBHANAGAR
DAVANGERE-

362 SWAMY K G K.
KAR/2368/2001
S/0 SHADAKSHARAPPA, ' SADASHIVA, NO, 1654/3, 3RD CROSS
SIDDAVEERAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 4

363 SAVITHA S
KAR/2404/2001
D, NO, 2605, III E MAIN B BLOCK, S. S. LAYOUT, DAANAGERE
DAVANGERE-

364 SHREEDHAR MATANAVAR
KAR/2500/2001
MATANAVAR, NO 566/B COLLEGE ROAD, NITTUVALLI NEW EXTENSION
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 4

365 THIPPESWAMY S
KAR/2557/2001
C/O, SHIVAPRAKASH G NO J /7, NEW POLICE QRTS, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE-

366 CHANDRAKALA
KAR/3144/2001
S K P ROAD DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-

367 JAIPRAKASH T.
KAR/161/2002
NO, 3647, 9TH MAIN M.C.C. ' B' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

368 NAGARAJ POOJAR
KAR/274/2002
NO, 33/2 " ANJANEYA KRUPA " NITTUVALLI NEW EXTN
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 583 218
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369 VEERAVENI M
KAR/315/2002
GANGANARASI CAMP, GUTTUR POST, HARIHAR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

370 SHRI. RAJAKUMAR M S
KAR/318/2002
HIREMALALI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI- 577 221

371 B M HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/329/2002
D, NO, 1675/205 LENIN NAGARA, ' B' BLOCK, IST CROSS
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

372 RANGASWAMY N.
KAR/333/2002
CHAITANYA', D, NO, 980/56- B, 2ND MAIN, 12TH CROSS
BHAGATHSINGH NAGAR, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE

373 MANJU S.
KAR/346/2002
NO, 878/2, ' DEVANUGRAHA ' SHRIRAM BADAVANE BEHIND DCM
NITUVALLI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 030

374 DURUGESHI H
KAR/430/2002
NO, 1516/1, 10TH CROSS, IIND MAIN, K T J NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

375 VENKATESH K H
KAR/502/2002
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, KODAGANUR POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 534

376 MANJUNATHA S M
KAR/561/2002
DYAMENAHALLI BADA POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

Page 42 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

377 CHOWDAPPA M
KAR/653/2002
NO, 200, BABU JAGAJEEVANRAM NAGAR, BUDHAL ROAD
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

378 SHANMUKHAPPA S
KAR/956/2002
KABBALA VILLAGE, DUDDAGATTA POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

379 THIPPESHI H
KAR/1186/2002
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, CHIRADONI, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

380 SUNDARESWARA H V
KAR/1454/2002
S/0 VISWANATHA RAO, RTD, TEACHER, CHIKKANA HALLI
NEW EXTENSION, NITTUVLLI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

381 HARAPANAHALLI VIRUPAKSHA UJJAPPA
KAR/1578/2002
AT & POST HIREBIDARI RANEBENNUR TQ, HAVERI DIST
RANEBENNUR-

382 LEELAVATHI S
KAR/1841/2002
C/0 ABDUL GHANI SAB, FRUIT MERCHANT, NO. 189/2
OLD JUBLI WELL ROAD, CHOWKIPET, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

383 RAVIKUMAR V
KAR/2009/2002
S/0 VASU, NO, 305/3, 17TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

384 SUJATHA G T
KAR/2083/2002
D/0 THIMMAJJA, MUSTOOR POST, JAGALUR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHITRADURGA
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385 PATIL BHARATI TAMMANAGOUDA
KAR/2153/2002
NO 5, ROSHAN BHAG ROAD OPP ASWATH KATTE
V V PURAM BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560004

386 VISHAL KUMAR
KAR/2228/2002
S/0 ASHOK MANGAJ, NO, 536/4, J V COMPOUND, CHAMARAJPET
HASBHAVI CIRCLE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

387 ROOPA P R
KAR/2494/2002
D/0 RAGHAVENDRA RAO, NO, 810, DEVANGA PET, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 1

388 CHANDRAKANTHA S J
KAR/92/2003
S/0 JINADATHAPPA, D NO 246, S NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

389 BASAVARAJAIAH H S
KAR/151/2003
S/O, SHIVALINGAIAH H B AT; RAMATHEERATHA
BHANUVALLI POST, HARIHAR TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE

390 SHRI. VENKATESH K S
KAR/226/2003
S/0 SUSHEELENDRA RAO, NO, 3184, M C C 'B' BLOCK
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

391 LIMBA NAIK D
KAR/524/2003
S/0 DHANIKA NAIK, AT; RAMAGHATTA, THANDA POST
HARAPANAHALLI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

392 ASHOK KUMAR D N
KAR/538/2003
S/0 NAGAPPA, AT & POST; NAVILEHAL CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 544
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393 NAGARAJ L
KAR/597/2003
S/0 LACHHA NAIK, NO, 1882/44, SHEKHARAPPA NAGAR
' C ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 003

394 SHRI. KOTRESHA M
KAR/686/2003
D, NO, 4758/33, 4TH MAIN, 2ND CROSS, S S BADAVANE, B BLOCK
DAVANGERE- 577004

395 SHANTHAVEERANNA K A
KAR/757/2003
S/0 A KALLESHAPPA, NO, 500, 5TH CROSS
K B EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

396 GAVIYAPPA D H
KAR/793/2003
NO, 16, 2ND FLOOR, MUDEGOUDRA BUILDING, RAJ & CO CIRCLE
P F EXTN., DAVANGERE- 2

397 SHRI. SHAIK ISMAIL
KAR/862/2003
S/0 SHAIK IMAM SAB, 1ST MAIN, 8TH CROSS, AZAD NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

398 SHIVAKUMARA N O
KAR/928/2003
S/0 OBALAPPA, HOOVINAMADU, MATHI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

399 SHEELA H G
KAR/990/2003
D/0 GOVINDARAJU
BEHIND GENERAL HOSTEL NEAR MUNCIPAL HOSPITAL, VIDYA NAGAR
SHIMOGA, SHIMOGA- 577 201

400 KIRAN V H
KAR/1012/2003
NO, 2872, 4TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, M C C ' B ' BLOCK
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004
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401 VENKATESHWARAPPA K
KAR/1240/2003
S/0 MAHESHWARAPPA, OLD POST OFFICE ROAD, SHIRALKOPPA POST
SHIMOGA DISTRICT, SHIMOGA

402 KENCHAPPA H
KAR/1242/2003
S/0 GANGAPPA, KANCHIKERE POST, HARAPANA HALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

403 LINGARAJAPPA H H
KAR/1459/2003
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, BELLUDI POST, HARIHARA TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

404 MAHADEVI. C. HIREMATH
KAR/1856/2003
D/0 C S HIREMATH, 1ST CROSS, SHIVANAND NAGAR, DHARWAD
DHARWAD- 580 001

405 BABU
KAR/1992/2003
S/0 PANDIT GOSAVI, NO, 398, 8TH MAIN, 8TH CROSS
P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

406 CHANNIGA MURTHY C K
KAR/2026/2003
S/0 A K KARIYAPPA, MUDENA HALLY, GUDHAL POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 312

407 MIRZA AZMATH ULLA BAIG
KAR/2231/2003
S/0 MIRZA ASAD ULLA BAIG, NO, 1789/1, MOGAL MANZIL
2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

408 VANI B C
KAR/2523/2003
D/0 CHANDRASHEKAR SETTY, 2ND CROSS, ASHOKA NAGAR
LEFT SIDE, SHIMOGA, SHIMOGA- 577 201
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409 SADASHIVA S N
KAR/2748/2003
NO, 816/112, 5TH CROSS, 6TH MAIN, PRAKASHNAGAR, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 21

410 RAJESH N K
KAR/2828/2003
S/0 KUBENDRAPPA, NALLIHANKALU, MUGALI HALLI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

411 LIYAKATH ALI KHAN
KAR/2853/2003
S/0 ABDUL HAMEED KHAN, HAMEEDABAD, KEREBILCHI POST
DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

412 RAMESH K G
KAR/2912/2003
S/0 NAGENDRPPA, R/A. MATHI, MATHI POST
DAVANGERE TALUK AND DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 560 003

413 SHRI. MARUTHI P
KAR/2925/2003
C/0 YAREHALLI BHEEMAPPA, MAYAKONDA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

414 GANGADHAR PATIL
KAR/2937/2003
C/0 MALLIKARJUNA KANAVI, NO, 941/2, 1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS
VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

415 SHRI. KOTRABASAVA RAJENDRA A
KAR/3528/2003
S/0 BASAVALINGAPPA, 1ST MAIN, 7TH CROSS
BEHIND RURAL POLICE STATION, K B EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

416 SMT. ALAKANANDA M S
KAR/3603/2003
D/0 M N SOMSHEKAR, NO, 62, SADGURU, 2ND MAIN ROAD
P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

Page 47 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

417 NALKUDRI KARIBASAMMA
KAR/3883/2003
C/0 H N RAJASHEKARAPPA, ADVOCATE, NO. 137
DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT, 9TH CROSS, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

418 MANJAPPA N
KAR/18/2004
C/0 SHANTHA BAI, NO, 257, 1ST STAGE, 3RD PHASE
MANJUNATHA NAGAR, WEST OF CHORD ROAD, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 010

419 GURUMURTHY N D
KAR/754/2004
S/0 DHYAMAPPA, NEERATHADI POST, ANAGODU VIA
DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 556

420 SHIVAKUMAR H
KAR/787/2004
S/0 HANUMANTHAIAH, HALEBATHI, B S F POST
DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

421 DEVIKA L
KAR/836/2004
D/0 LAKSHMANA, THIRUMALA SADANA, 1ST MAIN ROAD, 3RD CROSS
JOGIMATTI ROAD, PRASHANTH NAGAR, CHITRADURGA
CHITRADURGA- 577 501

422 NAGARAJ R G
KAR/852/2004
S/0 RAMACHANDRAPPA, RAMAGONDANAHALLY POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 514

423 RAVI KIRAN D B
KAR/926/2004
S/0 BHADRAPPA, NO, 1725/ A - 42, NEAR SIDDAGANGA SCHOOL
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

424 SHIVAPPA G M
KAR/1001/2004
S/0 MAHADEVAPPA, SOMASHETTY HALLI, LINGADAHALLI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 229
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425 VIDYADHARA M P M
KAR/1475/2004
S/0 SHADAKSHARAIAH, HALEKUNDUVADA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 566

426 NAGAPPA S A
KAR/1781/2004
S/0 SHIVAPPA, HOLE SIRIGERE POST, HARIHAR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 516

427 NARAYANAPPA T
KAR/2804/2004
S/0 THIPPE RUDRAPPA, NAYAK STREET, MAYAKONDA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

428 RAMANNA T B
KAR/2805/2004
S/0 BASAPPA, BELLIGANADU POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

429 DEVIKUMAR T
KAR/2806/2004
S/0 B T THIPPANNA, THIMMENAHALLI (V)
KATHALAGERE POST, HONNALI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE

430 KARIBASAVANA GOWDA D
KAR/2826/2004
S/0 MAHARUDRAGOUD, UCHANGI DURGA, HARAPANAHLLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

431 PRASHANTHA B
KAR/2855/2004
S/0 BASAPPA, NEXT BEERALINGESHWARA TEMPLE NO. 657/1
HONDADA ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

432 SANTHOSH C J
KAR/2872/2004
S/0 C E JAYAPRAKASH, NO, 617/C, 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS
LENIN NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004
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433 MEGHARAJA K H
KAR/2876/2004
S/0 K H HALESHAPPA, TUMBIGERE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

434 SHIVAKUMAR P V
KAR/2878/2004
S/0 P VIRUPAKSHAPPA, KAKKARAGOLLA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

435 YOGEESWARAPPA R
KAR/2882/2004
S/0 R RUDRAPPA, VINAYAKA KRUPA, NO, 6, 1ST MAIN
1ST CROSS, K B EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

436 PRADEEP L H
KAR/2888/2004
D/0 L S HANUMANTHAPPA, LOKIKERE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

437 BASAVARAJU H N
KAR/2891/2004
NO, 15, SAI KRUPA, 6TH CROSS, 9TH MAIN
AVALAHALLI NEW BDA LAYOUT, NEAR KALIKAMBA TEMPLE
BENGALURU- 560026

438 CHETANA K S
KAR/2921/2004
D/0 KUMMUR, MURUGESH NILAYA, TEACHERS LAYOUT
VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

439 RAGHIB AHMED KHAN
KAR/2922/2004
S/0 ZAMEER AHMED KHAN, HOSUR KEREBILCHI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

440 RAGHAVENDRA A C
KAR/2929/2004
S/0 CHANDROJI RAO, NO, 778/10, MATHA PITRU KRUPA
HONDADA ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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441 MANJAPPA T H
KAR/2977/2004
S/0 HALASIDDAPPA, LOKIKERE POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK
& DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

442 SHASHI KUMAR H
KAR/3065/2004
S/0 HANUMANTHA RAO, NO, 577/02, 6TH MAIN ROAD
P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

443 SATEESH KUMAR S N
KAR/3078/2004
S/0 M S NAGARAJA, NO, 1692/44, ANJANEYA LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

444 ROOPA RANJINI K
KAR/3115/2004
W/0 S N SATEESH KUMAR, NO. 1692/14, ANJANEYA LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

445 MURUGESH M
KAR/3153/2004
S/0 SHIVABASAPPA, NO, 311/1, NEW PINJAR GALLI
CHOWKIPET 1ST CROSS, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

446 GIRISHA R
KAR/3183/2004
S/0 A RAJASHEKHARAPPA, NO, 551/2, SARASWATHI NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

447 NEELAKANTAIAH K M
KAR/3275/2004
S/0 CHANDRASHEKARAIAH, KONDAJJI POST, HARIHARA TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR

448 NAGENDRAPPA H T
KAR/3296/2004
S/0 H THIPPERUDRAPPA, NO, 927/2
OPP; SHAMBULINGESHWARA TEMPLE, VINOBA NAGAR EXTENSION
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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449 SHARANAPPA C
KAR/3477/2004
S/0 C SEELANGI, MARIKUNTE POST, JAGALUR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

450 DHANUKUMAR G R
KAR/3782/2004
S/0 G RUDRARADHYA, MARABANAHALLI POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

451 PRADEEP KUMAR G S
KAR/3819/2004
S/0 SHIVAMURTHAPPA, BULLAPURA, KONDAJJI POST
HARIHAR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

452 GANGADHARA NAIK K B
KAR/346/2005
S/O K G BHEEMA NAIK, ADVOCATEH.NO. 1693/3/4, 18TH CROSS
MOTIDODDAPPA LAYOUT, K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGERE577002

453 NEELAMMA M
KAR/376/2005
D/0 MALLAPPA, NO. 131, DEVARAJ NAGAR, BETHUR ROAD
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

454 KENCHANAGOUDRA HANUMAGOUDA NAGANAGOUDA
KAR/395/2005
S/0 NAGANAGOUDA, NADIHARA HALLI VILLAGE RANEBENNUR TALUK
HAVERI DISTRICT, RANEBENNUR

455 SHASHIDHARA S K
KAR/416/2005
S/0 K KOTRAPPA, M C C ' B ' BLOCK, KUVEMPU NAGAR
PISALE NARAYANAPPA THOTA, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

456 SMT. VANAMALA H H
KAR/1020/2005
D/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, NO. 379, 8TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN
P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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457 MANJAPPA C
KAR/1027/2005
S/0 CHOWDAPPA, SHAMANUR, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE

458 NINGAPPA G M
KAR/1028/2005
S/0 SHANTHAVEERAPPA, GULADAHALLI POST, HARIHAR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR

459 SULIPAL MATADA AJJAIAH
KAR/1051/2005
S/0 S M KOTRAIAH, HAGARI GAJAPURA, HARAPANA HALLI
DAVNAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI- 583 134

460 UMAPATHY S
KAR/1063/2005
S/0 SIDDAPPAIAH, NO. 3700, SRI KARISIDDESWARA KRUPA
M C C ' A ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

461 SHRI. THIPPESH B Y
KAR/1068/2005
C/0 ANUSUYAMMA, NO. 574, NEAR SRI RAMA TYERS
OPP; INDUSTRIAL AREA, LOKIKERE ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 005

462 SHRI. BASAVARAJ G
KAR/1089/2005
S/0 GOVINDAPPA, AT; KAYARAKATTI, HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI

463 MANJUNATHA A S
KAR/1202/2005
S/0 SHIVAGNANAM, 3RD CROSS, CHO0WDESHWARI NAGAR
BODAL ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 1

464 HANUMANTHAPPA HANCHINAMANE
KAR/1246/2005
S/0 GADHIGAPPA, NEW KUNDUWADA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE
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465 BYRESHWARA B M
KAR/1339/2005
S/0 MYLAPPA, NO. 858, BAPUJI VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 005

466 MURALI R G
KAR/1343/2005
S/0 R. V GOPALAIAH, RTD. HEAD MASTER
BEHIND BANNY MAHAKALY TEMPLE, KUNDVADA ROAD, VINAYAKA NAGAR
DAVANGERE- 577 006

467 PAWATE SANTOSH CHANABASAPPA
KAR/1933/2005
S/0 C I PAWATE, GANGAVATHI SILK SAREE CENTER, BINNY CO
ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577001

468 LOKESH N M
KAR/2292/2005
S/O. MAHARUDRAIAH N M NERLEGI (P)
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

469 SMT. KALPANA B M
KAR/2980/2005
D/0 MYLAPPA, NO. 858, VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 005

470 PUSHPANJALI T S
KAR/3325/2005
D/0 T SHANKARAPPA, NO. 674/1, S K P ROAD
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

471 CHANDRASHEKHAR T H
KAR/3328/2005
S/0 T H KOTRESHAPPA, GEETA NILAYA, NITUVALLI
SRI RAMA EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

472 MEENAKSHI N
KAR/3330/2005
D/0 S H NEELAKANTAPPA, NO. 464/2, 3RD CROSS
V B COLONY, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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473 ASHA S N
KAR/3369/2005
D/0 P M NAGENDRAPPA, KARIGANUR POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

474 VISHWANATHA B
KAR/3384/2005
C/0 B RATNAMMA, HULIKERE POST, KUDLIGI TALUK
BELLARY DISTRICT, KUDLIGI- 583 218

475 SHRI. HEELADAHALLI RAVINDRA
KAR/3389/2005
S/0 CHANNABASAPPA, THAVARAGONDI POST, HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI

476 SHIVAKUMARA K B
KAR/3392/2005
S/0 K BASAVARAJAPPA, SHYAGALE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

477 PREMA S
KAR/3411/2005
NEAR CHOWDAMMA TEMPLE, THUPPASAHALLI, ASAGODU P JAGALURU TQ
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577513

478 NETHRAVATHI B S
KAR/3438/2005
D/0 SOMAPPA BIDARI, NO. 595/1, KALLESWARA KRUPA
N R ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

479 MANOJ KUMAR M S
KAR/3443/2005
SREE VENKATESWAR NILAYA H K R DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 575 005

480 BASAVARAJA R
KAR/3616/2005
S/0 R BASAPPA, NO. 3225, 11TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS
M C C ' B ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004
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481 MAHABOOB MUDASIR KHAN C A
KAR/3636/2005
S/0 AMANULLA KHAN, NO. 1016, 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS
NAVAL MANSION, S N LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004

482 RAJAPPA A K
KAR/3688/2005
S/0 H DURUGAPPA
RAGIMASALAWADA POST HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI

483 SIDDAPPA G R
KAR/3708/2005
S/0 REVANASIDDAPPA, MUCHHANUR VILLAGE HALEKALLU POST
JAGALUR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, JAGALUR

484 BASAVANAGOUDA A B
KAR/3709/2005
S/0 BHARMANAGOUDA, ARASIKERE POST, HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 583 125

485 HANUMANTHA RAJU K H
KAR/3750/2005
S/0 A P HANUMAPPA, KOLUKUNTE VILLAGE & POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

486 DINESH KUMAR M H
KAR/3789/2005
S/0 M HANUMANTHAPPA, SOMLAPUR POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

487 PUSHPALATHA S N
KAR/3863/2005
W/0 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY, NO. 2072/23 KISHOR NILAYA
1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS, VIVEKANANDA EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE

488 SHAKUNTHALA T
KAR/3874/2005
D/0 T DUGGAPPA, ' HONGIRANA, ' NO. 2603/1
M C C ' A ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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489 VIJAYA KUMAR C J
KAR/3905/2005
S/0 C E JAYAPRAKASH, NO. 617/C, 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS
LENIN NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

490 SHRI. RAVI KUMAR S
KAR/4029/2005
S/0 SHIVAPUTHRAPPA, NO. 767 - 1, GANESH PET, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

491 MOHAMMED ASLAM
KAR/39/2006
S/0 ABDUL GANI SAHEB, NO. 550/32 - B
NOORAQNI MASJID MAIN ROAD, AMARAPPANATOTA, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

492 MOHAMED ASHARAF ALI
KAR/86/2006
C/0 MAHABOOBI, BEHIND K H B COLONY, V V NAGAR
HIRIYUR, CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, HIRIYUR- 572 144

493 SHRI. JAGADISH MALI PATIL
KAR/299/2006
S/0 NINGAPPA, JAGADISH NILAYA, NEAR CHIDAMBARA TEMPLE
NITTUVALLI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

494 VEERESHA A R
KAR/425/2006
S/0 S RUDRAPPA, KUKKWADA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

495 SATHEESH M K
KAR/654/2006
S/0 M KARIBASAPPA, D BHANUVALLI POST, HARIHAR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR

496 SHIVASHANKARAPPA D S
KAR/916/2006
S/0 D SIDDAPPA, NO. 794/3, HONDADA ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE
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497 SHAFI ULLA KHAN A
KAR/1116/2006
S/0 AMEER ULLA KHAN, NO. 39, 2ND CROSS, DEVARAJ LAYOUT
' B ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

498 SHRI. NAGARAJ K R
KAR/1127/2006
S/0 K RANGAPPA, NERLIGE VILLAGE, NERLIGE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 556

499 CHANDRAPPA M R
KAR/1286/2006
S/0 M REVANAPPA, DODDABATTI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, , DAVANGERE

500 PARAVARA SATHISHA VEERAPPA
KAR/1308/2006
S/0 VEERAPPA, BANNIKODU VILLAGE & POST
HARIHARA TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR

501 GEETHA G V
KAR/1320/2006
D/0 G VASUDEVA RAO, FRUIT MERCHANT, BEHIND CHURCH
P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

502 PRAKASH D M
KAR/1370/2006
S/0 DASAPPA, NO. 561/57
SARASWATHI BADAVANE ' B ' BLOCK, NEAR CHURCH, NITUVALLI
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

503 RAVI K B
KAR/1444/2006
S/0 K BASAPPA, BASAVAPATNA POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

504 PUTTA NAIK V
KAR/1452/2006
S/0 VENKA NAIK, NAGATHIKATTE THANDA VILLAGE
POTHALAKATTE POST, HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI
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505 GURUMURTHY T
KAR/1533/2006
S/0 A D THIPPE SWAMY, 6TH CROSS, SREENIVASA NAGAR
HADADI ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

506 NAGARAJA H
KAR/1579/2006
S/0 HALAPPA, KADLEBALU VILLAGE & POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

507 SATENAHALLI POORNIMA VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/2465/2006
C/ G V SATENAHALLI, CHINNAMULGUNDA POST
HIREKERUR TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT, HIREKERUR

508 KALAL SHIVAKUMAR ESHAPPA
KAR/2658/2006
BASAVESHWARA LAYOUT, SANTHE ROAD, MALEBENNUR
HARIHARA TQ. DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHARA- 577530

509 MANJULA A M R
KAR/2970/2006
D/0 A M REVANASIDDAIAH, R TEACHER, ATTIGERE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

510 SHRI. SIDDABASAPPA K G
KAR/3016/2006
S/0 K G MURUGENDRAPPA, DODDABATHI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 566

511 MYTHRA N M
KAR/3163/2006
W/0 H G MANJUNATHA, NO. 981/1, SHANTI NIVASA
IYANAHALLY BUILDING, 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

512 VINAYA KUMAR S H
KAR/3274/2006
S/0 T S HEMAGIRIYAPPA
THYAVANISE POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI
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513 VISWANATHA B T
KAR/3290/2006
S/0 B THIPPA NAIK, NO. 836/17, KAMALA LAXMI NILAYA
SARASWATHI NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 005

514 JAGADEESH M H
KAR/3324/2006
S/0 D N HALESHAPPA, BALALAGERE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

515 JAYALAXMI
KAR/3335/2006
NO. 609, 2ND STAGE 'A' BLOCK, SPS NAGAR, DAVANAGERE- 577006

516 NAGARAJA D T
KAR/3363/2006
S/0 H THIPPANNA, NO. 781/18, SARASWATHI NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

517 PRAKASHA T A
KAR/3375/2006
S/0 T ANANDAPPA, NARAGANAHALLY POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

518 SHIVALINGASWAMY V M
KAR/3395/2006
S/0 V A MAHESWARAPPA, NO. 1692/40, 7TH CROSS
ANJANEYA BADAVANE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

519 VEERABHADRAPPA G N
KAR/3447/2006
S/0 B NINGAPPA, JADAGANAHALLI VILLAGE, BALLUR POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

520 PRAVEEN S R
KAR/3458/2006
S/0 S H RAVINDRANATH, NO. 1370, 4TH CROSS
VIDYA NAGARA, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

521 HALESHAPPA B
KAR/3463/2006
S/0 H BASAVARAJAPPA, 9TH CROSS
SIDDAVEERAPPA BADAVANE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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522 AJAY C
KAR/3475/2006
S/0 CHANDRASHEKHARAPPA, 2ND MAIN ROAD, 14TH CROSS
VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 006

523 CHANDRA NAIK K
KAR/3524/2006
S/0 KRISHNA NAIK, MAHARAJANAHATTY VILLAGE
MEDAGINAKERE POST, JAGALUR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
JAGALUR

524 BASAVARAJ S
KAR/3580/2006
S/0 S SHEKHARAPPA, SHRIRAMAGONDANAHALLI AT & POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

525 RASHMI KADAGI
KAR/3594/2006
D/0 VEERANNA KADAGI, NO. 2525/A
8TH MAIN M C C ' A ' BLOCK, BEHIND RAMAKRISHNA ASHRAM
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

526 GURUMURTHY H
KAR/3599/2006
S/0 H S HANUMANTHAPPA, C/0 BARIKARA SIDDAPPA
AVARAGERE POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANGERE

527 ANANTHA JYOTHI G M
KAR/3627/2006
S/0 G M PARAMASHIVAIAH, GANGANAKATTE VILLAGE
NERLIGE POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

528 ANANTHA H
KAR/3651/2006
S/0 D S HANUMANTHAPPA, NO. 202/1
VEERABHADRESHWARA NILAYA, 2ND MAIN, 6TH CROSS
NITUVALLI NEW EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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529 VINOD KUMAR R S
KAR/3675/2006
S/OR SRINIVAS MURTHY, ( RTD, A S I ) # 39
DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT 2ND CROSS C BLOCK, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE-

530 SAVITHA D H
KAR/3695/2006
D/0 D T HANUMANTHAPPA, NO. 3619/6, ' B ' BLOCK
S S LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

531 NAGARAJA K G
KAR/3705/2006
S/O GANGADHARAPPA K T NO. 105
ESHWARA NILAYA 3RD MAIN 3RD CROSS
BEHIND SPATIKAPURI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAILWAY LAYOUT
MALLATHAHALLI, BENGALURU- 560056

532 NAGARAJ TALAWAR
KAR/3750/2006
S/0 VIRUPAKSHAPPA, AT; SHIDAGANALA, DEVARAGUDDA POST
RANEBENNUR TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT, RANEBENNUR

533 SHRI. HAVANURU PRAVEENKUMAR
KAR/3893/2006
S/0 HAVANURU BASAVANTHAPPA
KANTEBENNUR POST HUVINA HADAGALI TALUK, BELLARY DISTRICT
HUVINAHADAGALI

534 SHAIKH FAQRUDDIN SAB
KAR/3897/2006
S/0 SHAIK HYDER SAB, NO. 337/121, GANESHA LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 003

535 VENKATESH K
KAR/3961/2006
S/0 B N KASHINATH SETTY, NO. 1898/1
BEHIND KONDAJI ROAD, JALI NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 006
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536 BASAWARAJ HALAPPA
KAR/3986/2006
S/0 HALAPPA TILAWALLI, CHINMAYA, NO. 78, 2ND CROSS
5TH BLOCK, 2ND STAGE, NAGARABHAVI, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 072

537 LAKKAPPA P
KAR/4074/2006
S/0 L PARVATHAPPA, NO. 1021, LAKKAMMA DEVI NILAYA
NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

538 PARASHURAMAPPA N
KAR/4110/2006
S/0 NAGENDRAPPA, K E B, ANAJI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

539 SREEPATHI M D
KAR/4270/2006
S/0 K N DEVENDRAPPA, KALIKAMBA ROAD, MAYAKONDA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 534

540 REVANASIDDAPPA K S
KAR/16/2007
S/0 K SHEKHARAPPA, AT & POST; SHYAGALE
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 001

541 KHALEEL B
KAR/104/2007
S/0 B K BUDEN SAB, NO. 39/1, ' C ' BLOCK
D DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

542 SIDDAIAH M
KAR/120/2007
S/0 M MARULAIAH, NO. 1965/36, 3RD CROSS
NEAR MODERN SCHOOL, VINAYAKA LAYOUT, VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 005

543 VASANTHAMMA T S
KAR/830/2007
D/0 SANNAIAH, TATANAHALLI VILLAGE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA
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544 SANJAY. K. DIXIT
KAR/898/2007
S/0 S KRISHNA MURTHY DIXIT, NO. 320, DIXIT HOUSE
DIXIT STREET, K B EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

545 NAYAZ KHAN SOUDHAGAR
KAR/929/2007
S/0 B K SOUDHAGAR, NO. 877, 5TH CROSS
S NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

546 SHANKAR RAO M
KAR/985/2007
S/0 B MANJUNATH, NO. 501/03, 3RD MAIN, 12TH CROSS
K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

547 ABDUL SAMAD A L
KAR/1013/2007
S/0 L T ABDUL GANI, NO. 1633/2, 3RD MAIN
7TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

548 SHRI. HEMANTHAKUMAR T
KAR/1055/2007
S/0 A D THIPPANNA, GUDALU POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

549 SUNILKUMAR B S
KAR/1109/2007
S/0 B S SHANKARAPPA, SOMALAPURA POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI- 577 218

550 MALLIKARJUNASWAMY J M
KAR/1186/2007
S/0 J M REVANASIDDAIAH, NO. 1756/2, 3RD MAIN
1ST CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

551 KAVITHA. B. BAKKAPPA
KAR/1322/2007
D/0 H BAKKAPPA, NO. 1776/63
5TH CROSS SIDDAVEERAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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552 GAYATHRI N
KAR/1338/2007
D/0 RAJASHEKHARAPPA, NO. 137, ' A ' BLOCK, 9TH CROSS
DEVARAJ URS BADAVANE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

553 MANJUNATHA A R
KAR/1485/2007
S/0 A RUDRAPPA, RTD. TEACHER, HULIKATTE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

554 KAMALANAIK C C
KAR/2907/2007
S/0 CHANDYA NAIK, SRI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA, NO. 618
2ND CROSS, LENIN NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

555 SHIVAKUMARA M C
KAR/3743/2007
S/0 C M CHANNAPPA, NO. 2542, 6TH MAIN, 6TH CROSS
M C C ' A ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

556 JITENDRA KUMAR J
KAR/3782/2007
S/0 JAYANTILAL, NO. 116/37, KIRVADI LAYOUT
K B EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

557 SANTHOSH KUMAR S M
KAR/3812/2007
S/0 S M JAYAVIBHAVA SWAMY, LOKIKERE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

558 VEERANNA D S
KAR/3839/2007
S/0 D R SHANKAR, NO. 787/1, DHANPAL HOSE
HONDADA ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 001

559 PATEL N R
KAR/3850/2007
S/0 RUDRA MUNIYAPPA, NO. 545/63, MATHA PITHRA KRUPA
NITTUVALLI, MOUNESHWARA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 004
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560 SHRI. REVANASIDDAPPA S B
KAR/3851/2007
S/0 BASAPPA, CHIKAMEGALAGERE VILLAGE, POTHALAKATTI POST
HARADANAHALLI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI

561 SANTOSH R NELKUDURI
KAR/3883/2007
S/0 H N RAJASHEKARAPPA, RAM & CO
G S S COMPLEX, P J EXTENSION, CIRCLE, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE

562 ASHFAKH ALI KHAN S
KAR/3916/2007
S/0 SAMIULLA KHAN, NO. 1656/6 - B, AHAMED NAGAR
1ST CROSS, BESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 001

563 MOHAMMED B
KAR/3958/2007
S/0 BADE SAB, NO. 684, S P S NAGAR, SUYAZ PLOT
BUDHAL ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

564 KAVITHA S G
KAR/3998/2007
D/0 S GOPI NAIK, T G B MANAGER, KUDLIGI CIRCLE
RAMA NAGAR, HAGARI BOMMANAHALLI, BELLARY DISTRICT
HAGARI BOMMANAHALLI

565 RAGHAVENDRA R
KAR/4020/2007
S/0 RAMACHANDRAPPA, ANJANEYA MILL QRTS, THOLA HUNSE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

566 SANTHOSH J
KAR/4035/2007
S/0 JAYAPPA, BAKKESHWARA NILAYA, NO. 47/1, 1ST CROSS
M G ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

567 BASAVARAJA G H
KAR/4119/2007
C/0 G B SHIVA PRAKASH, NO. 1955/89 6TH CROSS
' A ' BLOCK, , S S LAYOUT, DAVANGERE-
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568 SHASHIKALA M V
KAR/4154/2007
D/0 Y M VITTAL RAO, NO. 628
26 - B SHIVAKUMARA SWAMY NAGARA, 2ND STAGE, HADADI ROAD
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

569 NALINI S
KAR/4/2008
W/0 NARENDRA RAO PAWAR, NO. 1009/1, 1ST MAIN, 3RD CROSS
VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 002

570 ARUN KUMAR K S
KAR/19/2008
S/0 K SIDDAPPA, SHARADHA NILAYA, SREE RAM BADAVANE
NITTUVALLI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

571 HARSHA K T
KAR/80/2008
S/0 K B THIPPE SWAMY, NO 1948/22, REVATHI NILAYA
3RD MAIN, 9TH CROSS, VINOBHA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

572 MAHESHWARAIAH K B
KAR/123/2008
S/0 BASAVARAJAIAH, NO. 551/9
NEAR DURGAMBIKA HIGH SCHOOL, 1ST STAGE, SARASWATHI NAGAR
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

573 BASAVARAJU G K
KAR/312/2008
S/0 G KARIYAPPA, SHIVAPRAKASH & ASSOCIATES 7815
1ST FLOOR, BESIDE PRAGATHI GRAMINA BANK, A V K ROAD
P J EXTENSION, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

574 ANJANEYA M V
KAR/344/2008
S/0 T VIRUPAKSHAPPA, KODAGANUR VILLAGE & POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 534

575 DHANANJAYA B M
KAR/627/2008
C/0 HALASIDDAPPA, BETTADAPURA POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA
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576 SHIVA KUMARA S
KAR/669/2008
C/0 MALAGI KALAPPA, NEELAGUNDA VILLAGE
HARAPANAHALLI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
HARAPANAHALLI- 583 131

577 SANTOSH KUMAR G J
KAR/1103/2008
S/0 G M JAYAPPA, NO. 777 - 20, SARASWATHI NAGR
' B ' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577 004

578 VAGISHA KATTAGIHALLI MATHADA
KAR/1204/2008
S/0 K M PALAKSHAIAH, NO. 131/2, 16TH CROSS
K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

579 CHETHANA KUMAR B G
KAR/1226/2008
S/0 B G PRAKASH, VINAYAKA NAGAR, BEHIND WEBS
P B ROAD, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

580 BHARATHI R
KAR/1255/2008
D/0 M RUDRAPPA, NO. 1075/2, 2ND MAIN, 5TH CROSS
VINOBA NAGAR, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE

581 THIPPESHI B C
KAR/1259/2008
S/0 B CHINNAPPA, KATHALAGERE, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

582 KUSUMA M
KAR/1375/2008
D/0 T MAHALINGAPPA, NO. 112, RAGHU NILAYA, 8TH CROSS
' A ' BLOCK, DEVARAJA URS ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 006

583 CHANNAMMA S
KAR/1424/2008
D/0 S SHANTHAPPA, ' NENAPU, ' BEHIND P L D BANK
HONNALLI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE
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584 PRAKASHA P
KAR/1463/2008
S/0 T PANDURANGAPPA, NO. 71/1, 14TH CROSS
NITTUVALLI ROAD K T J NAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANGERE- 577 002

585 SHANKAR G
KAR/2029/2008
R/O G M GOPAL SHASTRY NO 2595/7, 3RD MAIN, MCC A BLOCK
DAVANGERE DIST, DAVANGERE- 577004

586 RAMANAGOUDRA SMITHA
KAR/2728/2008
S/O LATE R RAMANAGOUDA NO 1662/13, SHIVA NILAYA, 9TH CROSS
TEACHER'S COLONY, VIDYANAGAR, DAVANGERE DIST
DAVANGERE- 577005

587 KIRAN KUMAR S K
KAR/3245/2008
S/O KALLESHAPPA NEAR BASAWESHWARA TEMPLE, BAMBOO BAZAR ROAD
BASAPURA POST, DAVANGERE TALUK & DIST, DAVANGERE-

588 VISHWANATH R MOTI
KAR/3308/2008
ADISHWARA # 122/5, 5TH CROSS
DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT S P OFFICE ROAD
NEAR AYYAPPASWAMY TEMPLE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577006

589 JAGADEESH S P
KAR/3352/2008
S/O PRASANNA KUMAR YARAGUNTE (SHIVAPURA)
DAVANGERE TALUK & DIST, DAVANGERE-

590 ESHWARAIAH K M
KAR/3355/2008
KANDAGAL DAVANGERE DIST, DAVANGERE-

591 NETHRAVATHI S K
KAR/3405/2008
D/O KOTRESH S H C/O KOTRAPPA M B, 1ST MAIN, 12TH CROSS
NO 220, AZADNAGAR, DAVANGERE DIST, DAVANGERE-
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592 RAMESHA NAIK S
KAR/3416/2008
S/O SHEKAR NAIK THOLAHUENESE POST, NEAR RAILWAY GATE
DAVANGERE TALUK & DIST, DAVANGERE-

593 KUMARASWAMY G
KAR/3431/2008
S/O GURUPADA SWAMY T S NO 522/1, B T GALLI
DAVANGERE DIST, DAVANGERE-

594 ARUNA KUMAR K S
KAR/3434/2008
BI 435M YELEBETHUR YELEBETHUR POST, DAVANGERE TALUK & DIST
DAVANGERE-

595 NATARAJ TEMBAD
KAR/3454/2008
S/0 SHIVAPPA, NO. 156, ' B ' BLOCK, 5TH CROSS
DEVARAJA URS LAYOUT, DAVANGERE- 577006

596 SARITHA L
KAR/3478/2008
C/0 K M CHANDRAIAH, NO. 1379, 1ST CROSS, 4TH MAIN
VIDYA NAGARA, DAVANGERE-

597 LOKESH G
KAR/3485/2008
S/0 GOPAL NAIK, M C C ' B ' BLOCK, 4TH MAIN
4TH CROSS, NEAR ASHA MEDICAL, DAVANGERE-

598 NARENDRA BABU N
KAR/3559/2008
S/O NARAYAN RAO G NO 1348/1, 2ND MAIN, 4TH CROSS
NEW JALI NAGARA, DAVANGERE DIST, DAVANGERE-

599 INDIRA T
KAR/3569/2008
D/O UCHANGAPPA T 9TH WARD, VALMIKI NAGAR, HARAPANA HALLI
DAVANGERE DIST, HARAPANAHALLI-

Page 70 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

600 HAGED SURESH PARIS
KAR/11/2009
C/O SHEETHAL KUMAR M/S BALEHOLAD AGRO AGENCIES, # 21014
3RD FLOOR MAHAVEER ROAD, DAVANGERE- 577001

601 SHASHIDHAR S R
KAR/46/2009
NO. 559/4, 8TH B CROSS KASTURI NIVAS, SHIVAKUMAR BADAVANE
HADAJI ROAD, DAVANAGERE-

602 MARUTHI B N
KAR/88/2009
D.NO. 859/7, 1ST STAGE, 2ND A MAIN ROAD
SHIVAKUMAR SWAMY NAGAR, DAVANGERE-5-

603 VEERESH KUMAR JAVALI M C
KAR/173/2009
S/0 M CHANNABASAPPA NO 14, SIRUR PARK ROAD
SHESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE, BANGALORE-

604 MANJUNATHA B M
KAR/180/2009
S/0 S B MAHATMA, NO. 847/29, BEERESHWARA BADAVANE,
NEAR MANJUNATHA COLLEGE, SARASWATHI NAGAR, DAVANAGERE-

605 LOKESH K C
KAR/183/2009
S/0 K CHANNAVEERAPPA, YALODAHALLI VILLAGE
DAGENAKATTI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

606 VASANTHA T
KAR/294/2009
S/0 B THAKARA NAIK, MALAPURA VILLAGE, ALUR POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE-

607 SMT. MADHURA M N
KAR/375/2009
C/O M N PRASANNA KUMAR # 579/A SRI GURU ENTERPRISES 6TH MAIN P J
EXTENSION
DAVANGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577004
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608 SHRI. NAGARAJA B S
KAR/613/2009
KATHALAGERE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

609 THIPPESWAMY N J
KAR/736/2009
S/O N JAYANNA, 3 397/2, THIPPESWAMY NILAYA, NEAR B, D, O
OFFICE DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE -

610 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA M
KAR/762/2009
DOOR NO, 16, 2ND CROSS NATTUVALLI ROAD DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

611 HANUMANTHAPPA SANGAMMANAVAR
KAR/769/2009
AT- NAGANUR, POST-SHIRAMAGONDANAHALLI, TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE -

612 SOWMYA GOVERAHALLI
KAR/786/2009
C/O K, SHEKHARAPPA LATI, SUNGAR ONI HARAPANAHALLI
DAVANAGERE, DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI-

613 SHRI. THIPPESHA R
KAR/824/2009
S/O RANGAPPA AT & POST, DAGINAKATTE, CHANNAGIRI, TALUK
DAVANGERE, DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

614 NAGARAJAPPA D
KAR/1064/2009
S/O. DURUGAPPA, NO.21, BASAPURA HOSA CAMP, 14TH WARD
DAVANAGERE-

615 RUDREESHAPPA T B
KAR/1714/2009
S/0 T K BASAVARAJAPPA, KARIGANVURU POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-
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616 MANJUNATHA S H
KAR/1884/2009
S/O S HANUMANTHPPA ERAGANAHALLI KOGALURU POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI -

617 RAJESWARI B R
KAR/2428/2009
D/O B, REVANAPPA H, NO, 1/2, 1ST PHASE
LABOUR COLONY YANTRAPUR, HARIHAR-

618 KARIBASAPPA S
KAR/2481/2009
KEREGUDIHALLI-VILLEGE ARSIKERE-POST, TQ-HARAPANAHALLI
DIST-DAVANAGERE, HARAPANAHALLI- 583125

619 CHANDRAPPA T
KAR/2493/2009
ARASIKERE POST, HARAPANAHALLI TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
HARAPANAHALLI-

620 CHANDRASHEKARA C
KAR/2520/2009
S/O. CHINNOBAIAH, JAMMAPURA MYASARAHATTY, THORANAGATTE POST
JAGALUR TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT, JAGALUR -

621 GANESHA KUMAR B
KAR/2522/2009
S/O. BASAVANTHAPPA T 1965/62, BASAVA SADANA, II MAIN
3RD CROSS, VINAYAKA BADAVANE, VIDYANAGARA, DAVANAGERE-

622 LAKSHMANA G
KAR/2540/2009
S/O. H.P. GURUNATH, 506, 5TH CROSS, K.B. EXTN
DAVANAGERE- 577002

623 SHRI. PRABHU SWAMY B M
KAR/2554/2009
NANDIGAVI POST, HARIHARA TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
HARIHARA-
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624 REETA RANI K C
KAR/2595/2009
R/A. YARECHIKKANAHALLI, KULAMBI POST, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
HONNALLI-

625 MANJULA K
KAR/2676/2009
W/O. HARISH, SHIVAJINAGAR, BUDAL ROAD, DAVANGERE - 577001

626 SUNKAPUR G J
KAR/2738/2009
SUNKAPUR SYED PEER NEW EXTN, NITUVALLI, DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577004

627 KIRAN G
KAR/2768/2009
C/O. OMKARAPPA, NO. 924, SHIVA KUMARSWAMY BADAVANE, II STAGE
DAVANAGERE-

628 SHRI. MANJUNATHA SWAMY K H
KAR/2794/2009
S/O. K.B. HANUMANTHAPPA MATHI POST
DAVANGERE TALUK AND DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE-

629 KHADAR BASHA M I
KAR/2827/2009
1314/2, 7TH CROSS, 2ND MAIN, K.T.J. NAGAR
DAVANAGERE- 577002

630 SHRI. HALAPPA H M
KAR/2869/2009
HOOVINAMADU, MATHI POST, DAVANGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577525

631 UMADEVI C
KAR/3099/2009
W/O KRISHNA PRASAD K S # 524/150 NEAR MOUNESHWARA TEMPLE
NITTUVALLI, DAVANAGERE-

632 NAVEEN KUMAR M B
KAR/3254/2009
D.NO. 1237/3, TARALUBALU BADAVANE, VIDYANAGAR, DAVANAGERE-
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633 PUSHPA G P
KAR/3314/2009
CHIKKAMANAHALLI VILLAGE HOSADURGA ROAD POST
HOSADURGA TALUK, CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, HOSADURGA-

634 SURESH M D
KAR/857/2010
S/O M DODDABASAPPA YELE BETUR POST, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DIST
DAVANAGERE-

635 JYOTHI KUMARI
KAR/1070/2010
W/O. DR. YASHWANTH, D.NO. 3663, 10TH MAIN, 7TH CROSS
MCC B BLOCK, DAVANAGERE- 577004

636 SMT. JYOTHI B
KAR/1187/2010
450, 'A' BLOCK, S.O.G. COLONY, RAMNAGAR, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
DAVANAGERE-

637 MANJUNATHA J V
KAR/1243/2010
3853/27, 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS, S.S. LAYOUT, 'B' BLOCK
DAVANAGERE- 577004

638 SHRI. MANJUNATH P
KAR/1260/2010
R/A. DODDABATHI, DAVANGERE TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
DAVANAGERE- 577566

639 HARISHA G S
KAR/1327/2010
D.NO. 3993/4, "PAVAN", 19TH MAIN, 3RD 'B' CROSS
KUVEMPU NAGAR, M.C.C. 'B' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE- 577004

640 ROOPAVANI P
KAR/1331/2010
W/O JAYAPPA NO 1107, TARALUBALU NAGAR, 2ND CROSS, DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE-
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641 VASANTHA KUMAR V
KAR/1367/2010
HOSANAYAKANA HALLI HADADI POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577752

642 THIPPESWAMY G T
KAR/1541/2010
1645 / 90 B MUDDAHALLI BUILDING 2ND FLOOR VIDYANAGAR DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577005

643 CHANDRASHEKHAR P
KAR/2801/2010
S/O MAHESWARAPPA P NEWS AGENT, SANTHEBENNUR POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

644 IBRAHIM KALEELULLA
KAR/2811/2010
NO 948/1, 3RD CROSS, 1ST MAIN, AZAD NAGAR
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577001

645 THIPPESWAMY K
KAR/2852/2010
S/O PAYANI GANESHNAGAR HOSAHALLI POST
KUDLIGI TALUK BELLARY DISTRICT, KUDLGI-

646 MADHUCHANDRA N
KAR/2867/2010
S/O NAGAPPA NEELANA HALLI, DODDABATHI POST
DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE-

647 SHRI. ANIL KUMAR M H
KAR/2880/2010
8TH WARD MEGALAPET HARAPANAHALLI HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DIST, HARAPANAHALLI-

648 KUMARA S
KAR/2898/2010
CHIKKA KURUBARAHALLI, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI - 577231
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649 SHRI. MANJUNATHA H R
KAR/2913/2010
S/O RUDRAPPA H, BASAVAKRUPA, DOGGALLI ROAD, AVARAGOLLA POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DIST, DAVANAGERE-

650 PRADEEP Y S
KAR/2938/2010
# 1868/16, 7TH MAIN, SWAMY VIVEKANANDA BADAVANE, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577004

651 SUNIL KATAGI
KAR/2958/2010
H NO 1675/65 RANGNATH BADAVANE, VIDYANAGAR DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE-

652 SANTHOSH KUMARA J P
KAR/2968/2010
THYAVANIGE POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANGERE DIST
CHANANGIRI-

653 NIRMALA D
KAR/2988/2010
BEHIND SIDDESHWARA MILL THIPPERUDRASWAMY NILAYA
NITTUVALLI DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

654 AJAY KUMAR
KAR/3019/2010
NO 1344, /1, TARALABALU EXTN HADADI ROAD, DAVANGERE DIST
DAVANGERE-

655 SHRI. KIRAN A H
KAR/3024/2010
# 1046, JAYA NAGAR B BLOCK NITTUVALLI DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577004

656 HALAGERA CHANDRAPPA
KAR/3331/2010
KANCHIKERE POST HARAPANAHALLI TALUK, , DAVANGERE DISTRICT
HARAPANAHALLI- 583125
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657 SHREEDHARA H N
KAR/3737/2010
NO. 4157/1-A, SAVITHRE BEHIND BEERESWARA GYM, A BLOCK
D URS LAYOUT, DAVANGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

658 RASHMI B
KAR/3755/2010
DOOR NO. 2337, 7TH CROSS, VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANGERE-

659 SULTHANA S
KAR/42/2011
S/O SAIPEER SAB JALINAGAR, 2ND MAIN, 4TH CROSS, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE-

660 RAJASHEKARA SAVANURU
KAR/392/2011
S/O KOTRAPPA H NEAR STATE BANK OF MYSORE, HOSPET ROAD
JOSHI STREET HARAPANAHALLI, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
HARAPANAHALLI- 583131

661 CHANDRASHEKAR J RATHOD
KAR/405/2011
# 990/7, BAGATH SINGH NAGAR, BEHIND K S R T C
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

662 ASHA BAI B K
KAR/571/2011
LAXMI VENKATESWARA NILAYA, KOTRESHWARA BADAVANE
D.C.M. TOWNSHIP, DAVANAGERE-

663 SHRI. MUTHU RAJ M R
KAR/612/2011
MARUTHI NILAYA 7TH MAIN 2ND CROSS LANIN NAGAR NITTUVALLI NEW
EXTENTION
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

664 PREMKUMAR C S
KAR/1593/2011
NO. 115/4, VEERABHADRESHWARA SWAMY TEMPLE, OLD TOWN
CHALLAKERE, CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, CHALLAKERE-
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665 K HANEEF SAB
KAR/1717/2011
# 234 1ST CROSS NARARAJ PET DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577001

666 SMT. NAZIMA BANU B H
KAR/1733/2011
D/O HUSSAINSAB # 847 / 1, NEAR KALLESHWARA RAIC MILL
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE-

667 SHRI. VISWANATHA B
KAR/1766/2011
KALABHAIRAVA TEMPLE ROAD MALABENNUR POST
HARIHARA TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHARA- 577530

668 SATISH MYLAPPA K
KAR/1780/2011
DANIHALLI COLONY, HONNALI TALUK, NYAMATI POST, HONNALI-

669 GEETHA G
KAR/1902/2011
NO.522/1, B.T. GALLI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

670 SIDDESHI N
KAR/1924/2011
NO.118/C, 49, B.T. LAYOUT, R.M.C. LINK ROAD
DAVANAGERE- 577001

671 ARUN KUMARA M
KAR/1932/2011
NO. 783/1, 4TH CROSS, M.E.S. CONVENT ROAD, ANJANEYA EXTN
DAVANAGERE- 4

672 SMT. SHREE GOWRI H M
KAR/1940/2011
D/O MAHESWARAPPA H V D NO, B414 B, S, N, L
QUTRAS C BLOCK, DEVARAJA S LAYOUT DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE-

673 SHRI. CHETHAN GOWLI
KAR/1957/2011
NO.514/12, MOUNESHWARA BADAVANE, NITTUVALLI, DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577004
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674 K SURESH MURTHY
KAR/1962/2011
NAYANA 1130 / 2
NEAR VIDHYANAGAR 2ND BUS STOP THARALA BALU BADAVANE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT
DAVANAGERE- 577005

675 VADIRAJA BHAT Y
KAR/2071/2011
S/O SRI VENKATARAMANA BHAT # 1013, SPS NAGAR
B STAGE DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577006

676 SHRI. SAGAR D S
KAR/329/2012
D.NO. 47/4, VASANTHA ROAD, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE - 577001

677 SHRI. BASAVARAJA I
KAR/422/2012
K/1, 8TH CROSS, LIG QUARTERS, VIDYANAGAR
DAVANGERE TALUK AND DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577005

678 PRAVEENAKUMAR H M
KAR/509/2012
S/O MAHADEVAIAH H M KANDAGAL POST
DAVANGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE-

679 NAGARAJA R NALKUDRI
KAR/635/2012
NO. 162, 10TH CROSS, 'A' BLOCK, DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE- 577006

680 SMT. HIREMATH ASHA VISHWANATH
KAR/768/2012
D.NO. 25/7, CHOWKIPET, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE -

681 SHOBHAVATHI N
KAR/871/2012
W/O SHIVAKUMAR B KUMBALORE AT & POST
HARIHARA TALUK DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHARA-
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682 SHRI. KISHAN M GUJJAR
KAR/1128/2012
S/O MARUTI T GUJJAR # 42, CHOWKIPET
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577001

683 HANUMANTHAPPA D Y
KAR/1250/2012
AVARAGERE POST, DAVANGERE TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
DAVANAGERE- 577003

684 SMT. JYOTHI J M
KAR/1888/2012
INGALADAL POST, CHITRADURGA TALUK, CHITRADURGA DISTRICT
CHITRADURGA-

685 ARIF JAVEED AHMED B R
KAR/1979/2012
D NO 704/1 10TH CROSS, K B EXTENSION DAVANAGARE
DAVANAGERE- 577002

686 DEEPA D C
KAR/2020/2012
D/O CHANDRASHEKARAPPA D SURAHANNE HONNALI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HONNALI- 577223

687 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK N
KAR/2032/2012
AREHALLI, KARIGNUR POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

688 RAMESH K K
KAR/2156/2012
SRI RENUKA DEVI OFFICE, H.M. ROAD, DAVANGERE, DAVANAGERE-

689 SHRI. UMAPATHI NAIK C
KAR/2253/2012
KODADAGUDDA VILLAGE, MUSTAGARAHALLI POST, JAGALUR TALUK
DAVANGERE DISTRICT, JAGALUR-

690 RANA REENA SAHADEO
KAR/2408/2012
116/39, K.E.B. EXTN, KIRWADI LAYOUT, DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577201
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691 SUNIL S VERNEKAR
KAR/2425/2012
BASAVA NILAYA GOUDARA ONI HARIHAR, HAVERI DISTRICT
HARIHAR- 577601

692 SHREEKANTH SHEKHARAPPA HUDDAR
KAR/2581/2012
# 1645/53, 1ST FLOOR 1ST MAIN
10TH CROSS VIDYANAGAR DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

693 GIRIJA B R
KAR/120/2013
W/O MANJAPPA K H NO 32, 5TH CROSS A BLOCK
SREE DEVARAJURS LAYUOT DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577006

694 SHREEDHARA B S
KAR/638/2013
H.NO. 1824/85, 6TH CROSS, S.S. LAYOUT, 'A' BLOCK
DAVANAGERE-

695 KUMAR NAIK M
KAR/794/2013
C/O SUBHADRAMMA NILAYA JEVAN BHEMMA NAGAR 1ST MAIN
1ST CROSS NITWALLI DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577005

696 MANJUNATHA B H
KAR/1121/2013
ALUR VILLAGE & POST DAVANAGERE TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVNAGERE- 577512

697 SHRI. SHIVASHANKARAPPA B
KAR/2018/2013
MAHADEVAPUR VILLAGE BELAVANUR POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE-

698 ASHWINI P
KAR/2125/2013
D.NO.41, 5TH CROSS, 'A' BLOCK, DEVARAJ ARS LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE- 6
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699 VIJAYAKUMAR S
KAR/2137/2013
S/O SIDDAPPA AVARAGERE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577003

700 ARUN KUMAR K G
KAR/2158/2013
# 31, B KALAPANAHALLI YELEBETHUR POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577002

701 SMT. SHRIDEVI H T
KAR/2159/2013
BADALADAKU POST KUDLAGI TALUK, BELLARY DISTRICT, KUDLIGI-

702 AJJAIAH B
KAR/2163/2013
SHEKARAPPA BADAVANE 1ST MAIN AVARAGERE POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577002

703 MANJUNATHA K
KAR/2189/2013
# 72 5TH CROSS BOODAL ROAD
CHOWDESHWARI NAGAR DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE -

704 VINEETH S S
KAR/2306/2013
563/3, 6TH MAIN, P.J. EXTENSION, DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577002

705 SHRI. MADHUSUDHANA THIRUKAPPA HADAPADA
KAR/2596/2013
SERICLTURE TRININER INUSTUTE QUTETRS
THOLAMUNSA DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

706 SHRI. VARADARAJA H
KAR/95/2014
A K COLONY, 3RD CROSS, YENTRAPUR POST, HARIHAR TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-

707 SHRI. HANUMANTHAPPA H
KAR/479/2014
HALEKUNDUVADA (POST) DAVANGERE TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
DAVANAGERE- 577566
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708 SAINATHA SINDHE
KAR/522/2014
KUDAGANOORU (P) BOMMANAHALLI, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577534

709 SHRI. RAVIKUMAR N
KAR/612/2014
PENNA SAMUDRA GOPPENAHALLI(POST), CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

710 NAGARAJ
KAR/662/2014
NO.958, 1ST CROSS, BETUR ROAD, KORACHRA COLONY, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE-

711 TANZIMA KOUSARI
KAR/671/2014
W/O, MOHAMMAD DASTAGIRI nO.1314/2, 7TH CROSS KTJ NAGAR
DAVANAERE, DAVANAGERE- 2

712 RENUKAPRASAD C M
KAR/815/2014
# 746/2, 4TH MAIN, 2ND CROSS, K B EXTN, DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577002

713 SMT. ANUPAMA A G
KAR/1070/2014
# 444/2, SRI JAYADEVA COMPLEX BELLUDI STREET, DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577001

714 SMT. REVANKAR NAGESH SMITA
KAR/1112/2014
H NO. 348/2, SAMBHAJI GALLI MHADWAR ROAD, BELGAUM
BELGAUM - 590001

715 SHRI. RANGASWAMY A
KAR/1265/2014
BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE BILICHODU POST
JAGALUR (T) DAVANGERE (D), JAGALUR-

716 SHRI. MAKTHUMSHA
KAR/1273/2014
NEAR URDU SCHOOL, MASJID ROAD BHANUVALLI (P) HARIHARA TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR- 577516
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717 NALINAKUMARI B
KAR/1582/2014
JAIN STREET, HARAPANAHALLI, DAVANAGERE DIST, DAVANAGERE-

718 SHRI. RUDRESHI K C
KAR/1603/2014
ANNAPURA (P) DAVANGERE TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, DAVANAGERI-

719 SABREEN TAJ B K
KAR/1992/2014
# 978/46, 2ND MAIN 11TH CROSS, BHAGATH SINGH NAGAR
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577002

720 SHRI. SHET RATNAKAR LAXMAN
KAR/54/2015
SHRINIDHI, NO.1711/23, 9TH CROSS, SIDDAVEERAPPA EXTN.
DAVANGERE- 577004

721 HANUMANTHA RAO
KAR/56/2015
1946/78, VIDYANAGAR MAIN ROAD, NEAR 5TH BUS STOP, DAVANGERE
577005-

722 SHRI. RENUKARADHYA M N
KAR/309/2015
AT & POST, UKKADAGATHRI HARIHAR TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-

723 MINU S ZINGADE
KAR/325/2015
D/O. S.L.ZINGADE, NO.1650/12 15TH CROSS, ANJANEYA BADAVANE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

724 RAVISHANKARNADIG
KAR/356/2015
NALLUR CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI- 577221

725 AKASH N A
KAR/424/2015
DAVANGERE (TQ) DODDABATHI POST, NEENAHALLI, DAVANGERE-

Page 85 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

726 VANYASHREE A
KAR/451/2015
H.NO. 937, 6TH KONDAPET BACK SIDE SHIVAJI NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 1

727 SHRI. VEERESH K
KAR/483/2015
H BASAVAPURA AT & POST, MAYAKONDA (H), DAVANGERE (T & DIST.)
DAVANGERE- 577534

728 SIDDAPPA K S
KAR/501/2015
SHEKHARAPPA K BANNIKODU (P), HONNALI (T) DAVANGERE (D)
HONNALI-

729 RAGHAVENDRA PH
KAR/566/2015
ANNAPURA (P & V) DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST, , DAVANGERE-

730 SATHWADI MANJUNATHA
KAR/617/2015
MACHIHALLI POST M K HATTI VILLAGE
HARAPANAHALLI TQ. DAVANGERE DIST, HARAPANAHALLI-

731 SANTHOSH NAIK K S
KAR/992/2015
KASHIPURA (V) DODDAMALLAPURA (P)
CHANNAGIRI (T) DAVANGERE (D), CHANNAGIRI- 577218

732 MALATESHA C
KAR/1085/2015
GANGA NILAYA, 3RD MAIN, 9TH CROSS, VINOBHA NAGAR
DAVANGERE- 577006

733 NEETHU H B
KAR/1274/2015
DODDI BEEDI, NEW BHARAMPUR HARIHAR, HARIHAR-

734 ARJUN Y R
KAR/1328/2015
# 4967/67, MYLARA SADANA 3RD MAIN, 3RD CORSS, S S LAYOUT
B BLOCK, DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577007
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735 SHRI. THERESA RAJ B N
KAR/1385/2015
# 365, 1ST MAIN, OPP. GULLEMMA TEMPLE, K B EXTN. DAVANGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577002

736 HARSHAT ALI
KAR/1394/2015
DODDABATHI POST, NEELANAHALLI D.V.G. TQ AND DSIT,
DAVANGERE- 577566

737 PRADEEPA K K
KAR/1970/2015
# 316, UKKADAGATHRI, HARIHAR TQ., DAVANGERE DIST
HARIHAR- 581119

738 SHRI. PRASHANTH S K
KAR/2059/2015
# 91/84/171, 1ST MAIN, 4TH CROSS C BLOCK, DCM TOWNSHIP
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE- 577003

739 PAVITRA K KRISHNAREDDI K
KAR/2099/2015
VIDYANAGAR, CHALAGERI, TQ. RANEBENNUR, HAVERI DIST
DAVANGERE- 581145

740 SMT. RADHA A B
KAR/2101/2015
W/O AJITH KUMAR REEDY, NO.1929155 VIDYA NAGAR LAST BUS STOP
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577004

741 VIJETH S S
KAR/2190/2015
# 563/3, 6TH MAIN, P J EXTN, DAVANGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577002

742 SUBHAS HARIJAN
KAR/2285/2015
AT MAIDUR POST GUDAGUR, TQ. RANEBENNUR, DIST. HAVERI
RANEBENNUR- 581115

743 TASFIA FARHEEN
KAR/2450/2015
# 577 / 7B1, LENIN NAGAR, NEW NITUVALLI EXTN, NEAR SBM
DAVANGERE, DAVANGERE-
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744 VIJENDRA K C
KAR/2570/2015
# 609/1, SOMASHEKARAIAH, NILAYA, VIDYA PAYING GUEST
5TH CROSS, P.J. EXTN, DAVANGERE- 577002

745 UMASHREE HANUMANTHAPPA VADDAR
KAR/183/2016
# 635/99, JAYANAGAR, B BLOCK, NITTUVALLI, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577004

746 RAVIKUMAR T
KAR/526/2016
# 881, 1ST FLOOR, DODDAPET, NEAR BASAVAMANTAPA
DAVANGERE- 577001

747 SMT. KAVITHA P
KAR/902/2016
W/O ASHOK K P K T J NAGARA, 12TH CROSS, 16/A
NITTUVALLI MAIN ROAD, DAVANGERE- 577002

748 SREEDHARA T M
KAR/919/2016
# 129, CHIRASTAHALLI POST, HARAPANAHALLI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
HARAPANAHALLI- 583137

749 SHRI. ASHVEEZ HIREMATH
KAR/991/2016
# 438/1, 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS K B EXTN
NEAR OLD NANDI HOTEL DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 577002

750 SHRI. CHANDRAPPA O
KAR/1041/2016
MALLAPUR ALUR POST, DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST, DAVANGERE-

751 AALAMALAMMA
KAR/1309/2016
# 1306/16, 3RD MAIN, 3RD CROSS, VIJAYANAGAR BADAVANE
KONDAJJI ROAD, DAVANGERE-

752 HONNAPPANAVAR H A
KAR/1345/2016
HUVINAMADADA RAOD LOKIKERE VILLAGE
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-
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753 PRABHU B J
KAR/1362/2016
KADLE BALU POST, DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST, , DAVANGERE-

754 MAHAMAD HANIF K
KAR/1452/2016
1ST MAIN, 3RD CROSS, RING ROAD, VINAYAKA NAGAR,
DAVANAGERE-

755 MANOHAR SHANKAR MAHENDRAKAR
KAR/1983/2016
# 1689/15, 6th CROSS, NEAR NETHRAVATI HOSTEL, ANJANEYA EXTN
DAVANGERE- 577004

756 BHAGYA LAXMI R
KAR/381/2017
H NO: I/2, LEBOUR COLONY YANTRAPURA POST, HARIHAR
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR-

757 SHRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR N
KAR/429/2017
MADENAHALLI, CHENNASHEPURA (P)
CHANNAGIRI (D) & DAVANGERE (D), CHANNAGIRI- 577213

758 IMRAN KHAN G K
KAR/433/2017
BEVARAJ NAGAR, BETHURE ROAD, # 81, , DAVANGERE- 577001

759 UMESH HARIJANA
KAR/459/2017
TELIGI (P) HARAPANAHALLI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
HARAPANAHALLI- 583137

760 MAHENDRA P N
KAR/460/2017
MUDAHADADI (P) DAVANGERE (T & D), DAVANGERE- 577002

761 PAVANGOWDA S J
KAR/805/2017
HALIVANA (P) HARIHARA TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHARA-
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762 SHRI. KIRAN KUMAR B S
KAR/811/2017
# 65, KONDAJJI ROAD, SHRIBARA, NEAR MYLARALINGESHWARA TEMPLE
DAVAN, DAVANGERE- 577006

763 SHRI. TULUJARAM M N
KAR/1030/2017
NO. 500/1A UPSTAIRS 4TH MAIN, P J EXTN, DAVANGERE- 577002

764 SMT. NIRUPAMA K A
KAR/1171/2017
W/O SATYANARAYANA N # 261/2, 17TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR
DAVANGERE- 577002

765 AMRUTHA H K
KAR/1174/2017
# 2441/70, S S LAYOUT, A BLOCK, BESIDE ATTANI COLLEGE
DAVANGERE- 577004

766 DEEPA KAMATH A
KAR/1175/2017
D.NO. 83, SHIV SHAKTI OPP. NATIONAL CONVENT, S N LAYOUT
DAVANGERE- 577004

767 PARIJATHA K R
KAR/1223/2017
# 352/2, KHADIKENDRA ROAD, SARASWATHI EXTN
NITTAVALLI NEW EXTN, DAVANGERE- 577004

768 SMT. MONICA Y H
KAR/1546/2017
RANGANATH BADAVANE, BEDAREKERE ROAD, JAGALUR, DAVANAGERE
JAGALUR- 577528

769 SREELAKSHMI N
KAR/1742/2017
NO. 1675/26, RANGANATHA BADAVANE, VIDYA NAGAR, DAVANGERE-

770 SHRI. BHARAMAPPA H M
KAR/1879/2017
UKKADAHGATRI POST, HARIHAR TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR-

Page 90 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

771 PRIYAMVADA PRATAP SATHAYE
KAR/1882/2017
MALATHESHA NILAYA, #1839/16 5TH CROSS, TARALABALU BADAVANE
DAVANGERE-

772 DHANANJAYA M D
KAR/2383/2017
DEVARABELAKERE (P) HARIHARA TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
HARIHARA- 577002

773 RAJINAKUMARI G S
KAR/2545/2017
BELALAGERE POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE
CHANNAGIRI- 577231

774 SHRI. SIDDESHA B H
KAR/91/2018
ALUR (V & P), DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST.-

775 SHRI. IRSHAD S
KAR/677/2018
SAIFULLA M. K K ROAD, KULAMBI (P)
HONNALI (T) & DAVANGERE DIST, HONNALI- 577219

776 SHRI. MANJUNATHA K P
KAR/843/2018
ALUR POST, DAVANGERE (T & D), DAVANGERE- 577512

777 SHRI. SATHISHKUMAR H V
KAR/896/2018
TUPPADAHALLI, JAGALUR TQ, DAVANGERE (D), JAGALUR-

778 SMT. RUDRAMMA B G
KAR/1097/2018
MUDAHADI AT & POST DAVANAGERE TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577002

779 SHRI. LAKSHMAN KUMAR S
KAR/1154/2018
# 596/1B, NEAR BASAVESHWARA TEMPLE SWAGERE PETE KAIPET
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577001
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780 SHRI. MAHADEVA GOWDA T
KAR/1232/2018
TUMMINAKATTERA MANE, JIGALI A/P, HARIHARA TQ
& DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHARA-

781 SHRI. RAKSHITH K S
KAR/1240/2018
#22/1, 2ND FLOOR, 9TH G MAIN ROAD, BHAIRAVESHWARA NAGAR
NAGARABHAVI ROAD, NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL, OPP TO SAIBABA TEMPLE
BENGALURU- 560072

782 SHRI. SHAH FAISAL M R
KAR/1719/2018
NO. 16, 3RD B CROSS, AYYAPPA SWAMY TEMPLE ROAD
KRISHNAMMA GARDEN, J C NAGAR, BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560006

783 SHRI. SANTHOSHKUMAR H
KAR/1959/2018
KASHETTEHALLI, BELALAGERE (P)
CHANNAGIRI (T) & DAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI- 577231

784 SHRI. ARUN KUMAR B C
KAR/1992/2018
KOGGANURU VILLAGE ANAGODU PODT
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577556

785 SMT. ABHILASHA S H
KAR/2024/2018
DODDAGHATTA CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

786 SMT. ROHINI K S
KAR/2058/2018
K S HALIVANA, HARIHARA TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHARA- 577530

787 SHRI. RAMANAGOWDA S GOWDAR
KAR/2279/2018
NO 8/1
5TH A CROSS MAIN ROAD TATA SILK FROM K R ROAD
BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560070

Page 92 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

788 SHRI. RAJAPPA C
KAR/2280/2018
NANDIHALLI VILLAGE, CHULIHALLI POST CHITRADURGA TALUK
CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, CHITRADURGA- 577519

789 SHRI. SHIVARAJA S
KAR/2449/2018
SARATHI (V & P) HARIHAR TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHAR- 577601

790 PUTTAPPA S K
KAR/2646/2018
# 2036/65, 1ST MAIN, 10TH CROSS, TARALABALU LAYOUT
VIDYANAGAR POST, DAVANGERE- 5

791 SHRI. MANJUNATHA G
KAR/2725/2018
HONNUR VILLAGE & POST DAVANAGERE TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577556

792 SHRI. AKASH J
KAR/2774/2018
MATHRU NILAYA, 3RD MAIN, 13TH CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR
DAVANGERE-

793 PRIYA V NALLUR
KAR/2867/2018
# 1964, NEELA, 7TH MAIN, NEAR SHAMNUR ROAD, WATER TANK
MACCA BLOCK, DAVANGERE- 577001

794 AMIRA AFSARI
KAR/36/2019
W/O KHADARBASHA M I, ADVOCAE, # 1314/2, 2ND MAIN, 7TH CROSS
K T J NAGAR, DAVANGERE- 577002

795 SHRI. HARAVI HANUMANTHAPPA
KAR/482/2019
AT - NITTUR BASAPURA, NITTUR POST HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI- 583213

796 SMT. JYOTHI R
KAR/499/2019
VADEYARA BASAVAPURA, GUDDADA BEVINAHALLI POST, HARIHARA TQ.
DAVANAGERE DIST, HARIHARA- 577530
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797 HANUMANTHA M NIRULLI
KAR/562/2019
AT:CHIKKAHULLAL, POST;DIDAGUR TQ:HANGAL, HAVERI DIST
HANGAL- 581148

798 SHRI. SIDDHARTH N H
KAR/694/2019
D/N 2455/3, MCC A BLOCK, NEAR AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL, DAVANGERE-

799 SHRI. CHANDRASHEKAR V R
KAR/893/2019
# 3683/17-A3, ANJANEYA TEMPLE ROAD, ANJANEYA BADAVANE
DAVANGERE-

800 SMT. ANITHA K A
KAR/963/2019
# 612 B, ANJANEYA COTTON MILL, DAVANAGERE- 577002

801 SMT. APOORVA S P
KAR/1066/2019
C/O K B NAGAPPA (RTD TEACHER ) KOGGANURU, ANAGODU POST
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577556

802 SHRI. KARIBASAPPA K K
KAR/1688/2019
HOSAKERE VILLAGE & POST, NEAR S J M SCHOOL JAGALURU TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, JAGALURU- 577528

803 SHRI. MADHU H K
KAR/1757/2019
ANNA NILAYA, YALAVATTI VILLAGE
JIGALI POST HARIHARA TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR-

804 SMT. NISCHITHA M
KAR/1759/2019
YAKKANAHALLI HONNALLI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
HONNALLI- 577219

805 SHRI. ANJINAPPA M
KAR/1768/2019
SRIKANTAPURA VILLAGE
HIREMEGALEGERI POST HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI-
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806 SMT. RASHMI A N
KAR/1830/2019
# 1951/13P, SRI RANGANATHA NILAYA
2ND MAIN SWAMI VIVEKANANDA BADAVANE, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577004

807 SHRI. NAGARAJ B C
KAR/2008/2019
BETHUR ROAD, ANCKONDA DAVANAGERE TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE-

808 SHRI. PARIKSHITH K NAIK
KAR/2428/2019
# 2393, 4TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, PADVARHALLI, VINAYAKANAGAR
MYSURU-

809 SMT. VARALAKSHMI K M
KAR/2603/2019
# 2455/3, M C C A BLOCK, NEAR AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE-

810 SHRI. BHOVI TIRUKAPP A
KAR/2925/2019
AREMAJJIGERE, K KALLAHHALLI POST HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
BELLARY DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI-

811 SHRI. NAGARAJA A G
KAR/2971/2019
CHIKKABIDARI, SARATHI POST HARIHARA TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, HARIHAR-

812 SMT. SUDHA N
KAR/3086/2019
# 261, B BLOCK, S O G COLONY, INDUSTRIAL AREA
DAVANGERE- 577005

813 SHRI. SHRUTHI M H
KAR/164/2020
NO. 48, JAI BHEEMANAGARA, HARIHARA TQ., DAVANGERE DIST
HARIHARA-
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814 SHRI. LAKSHMANA T
KAR/184/2020
# 2369, 9TH MAIN ROAD, M C C A BLOCK, BEHIND SAIBABA TEMPLE
DAVANGERE- 577004

815 SHRI. NILUVANJI GURUBASAVARAJA
KAR/296/2020
KERAGUDIHALLI, ARASIKERE POST HARAPANAHALLI TALUK
BELLARY DISTRICT, HARAPANAHALLI- 583131

816 SHRI. SHIVARAJA B
KAR/366/2020
4TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, YALLAMMA NAGAR, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577006

817 SHRI. RAMESHA P
KAR/496/2020
JANATHA COLONY, B. KALAPANAHALLI BETHUR POST
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577002

818 SHRI. SYED SALAUDDIN
KAR/503/2020
# 921, COLLEGE ROAD, NITTUVALLI, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577004

819 YASMEEN BANU
KAR/587/2020
# 164, 2ND MAIN, 1ST CROSS RAZA-ULLA, MASTAFA NAGAR
DAVANAGERE TALUK & DIST, DAVANAGERE- 577001

820 SMT. SANA KOUSAR
KAR/610/2020
# 848/3, BEHIND FISH MARKET, RENUKA BADAVANE, DAVANGERE
DAVANGERE- 577002

821 SHRI. NAVEENA H S
KAR/70/2021
c/o subhasha H. #77, Yalavatti, jigali, jigali, Davangera
Karnataka, 577530
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822 SHRI. LOHITH KUMAR G S
KAR/143/2021
LOHITH KUMAR S/O SHANTAVEERAPPA G #149 NEAR GANESHA TEMPLE
NAVILEHALU AT POST CHANNAGIRI TQ DAVANAGERE DIST 577544

823 SHRI. BASAVARAJA M V
KAR/146/2021
SUVARNA NILAYA NEAR MATRUSHREE CONVENT J H PATE BADAVANE
SHAMANUR DAVANAGERE 577004

824 SHRI. SHESHAGIRI RAO S K
KAR/167/2021
# 561 4TH CROSS A BLOCK D C M TOWNSHIP DAVANAGERE 577003

825 SMT. VASANTHAKUMARI D M
KAR/307/2021
VASANTHAKUMARI D M D/O MALLIKARJUNA NAIK BEVINAHALLI DODDATHANDA
POTHALAKATTE POST HARAPANAHALLI TQ BALLARY DIST 583125

826 VIJAY PATIL H K
KAR/476/2021
HANUMANAHALLI VILLEGE ECHAGATTA POST DAVANAGERE TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT 577514

827 SHRI. CHETHAN C SHEELAVANTH
KAR/492/2021
#333, Sheelvanth Nilaya, Bakkeshwara Road
Nijlingappa Bhadavane, Beside MORE & SBI Bank
Davangere- 577004

828 SMT. SUNITHA B S
KAR/704/2021
#2009/240, 8th main, 8th cross, Garden Gate road
Ranganatha Badavane, Davanagere 577005

829 VINAYAKA H
KAR/714/2021
S/OHALAPPA H BALIGANUR VILLAGE HAGARIGAJAPURA POST HARAPANAHALLI
TQ BELLARY DIST 583134
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830 SHRI. ASHWINI D N
KAR/830/2021
D/O NAGARAJAPPA D NALKUDARE ROAD SHYAGALE AT POST SHYAGALE
DAVANAGERE TQ AND DIST 577002

831 SMT. PREMA K H
KAR/988/2021
D/o Hanumanthappa #76
shiramagondanahalli (P) Davangere taluk Davanagere District 577005

832 SHRI. VINAY K DIXIT
KAR/1077/2021
NO. 320, DIXIT HOUSE, DIXIT STREET, K B EXTN.
DAVANAGERE- 577002

833 SMT. JYOTHI S I
KAR/1123/2021
W/O PRADEEPA S B NO. 193/19, SRI MAHAKOOTESHWAR NIVASA
BANASHANKARI LAYOUT, NEAR PARK, VIDYANAGAR
DAVANAGERE- 577005

834 MANJUNATH M S
KAR/1275/2021
#4943/52 3RD MAIN 3RD CROSS S S LAYOUT B BLOCK DAVANAGERE 577004

835 SMT. SHANTHA D
KAR/1471/2021
LENIN NAGAR, 1ST STAGE, NEAR K T J NAGAR, POLICE STATION
DAVANGERE- 577002

836 NOUSHAD A
KAR/1761/2021
# 2249, 10TH CROSS, BASHANAGAR, , DAVANGERE- 577001

837 SHRI. SIDDARTHA M R
KAR/1859/2021
PUTAKANAHALU (V) ELEBETUR (P), DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST
DAVANGERE- 577002

838 SHRI. AKARSH REDDY
KAR/1904/2021
SARATHI (V) HARIHARA TQ., DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHARA- 577601

Page 98 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

839 CHETHANA R
KAR/1926/2021
M. HANUMANAHALLI (V) HONNALI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
HONNALI- 577219

840 SHRI. VENKATESH S
KAR/2017/2021
#982/38, MATHAPITRU KRUPA, 4TH MAIN 2ND CROSS
BEHIND POLICE QUARTRESS, BHAGHATHSINGH NAGAR 2ND STAGE
NITTUVALLI ROAD, DAVANAGERE

841 SHRI. GURUPRASAD K S
KAR/2710/2021
GURUPRASAD K S S/O SHANTHAVEERAPPA K # 714/1 FIRST FLOOR 11TH CROSS
TRISHUL TALKIES ROAD K B EXTN NEAR BALLARY SIDDAMMA PARK
DAVANAGERE 577002

842 REKHA G
KAR/2729/2021
W/O HARISH R. # A K COLONY, PALLAGATTE, JAGALUR TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, JAGALUR-

843 SHRI. ABHILASH R BELAKERIMATH
KAR/2801/2021
# 306 2ND MAIN NEAR DISTRICT STADIUM P J EXTN DAVANAGERE 577002

844 SHRI. PRASHANTHA P S
KAR/2998/2021
# 267/2, JUBLI WELL ROAD, BACKSIDE OF VITHALA TEMPLE
MAHARAJAPET, DAVANGERE-

845 SHRI. VISHESH KUMAR C M
KAR/3200/2021
NEELANAHALLI, DODDABATHI POST DAVANAGERE 577566

846 SHRI. RAJU H
KAR/3251/2021
RAJU H S/O HANUMANTHAPPA H NO 1309/1 2ND CROSS GANDHI NAGAR
DAVANGERI 577001
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847 MISS. RITHU H S
KAR/3289/2021
NO. 10B, MACHIHALLI, KORACHARA HATTIMACHAHALLI
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT

848 SHRI. VIVEKANANDAIAH K M
KAR/3533/2021
# 609/2 2ND MAIN 6TH CROSS LAND MARK H K R CIRCLE MARUTHI HIGH SCHOOL
ROAD LENIN NAGAR NITTUVALLI DAVANAGERE 577004 Mob : 8892899024

849 SHRI. SUNIL G
KAR/3540/2021
1ST MAIN, 4TH CROSS, ANJANEYA EXTENSION, OLD HARLAPUR
GUTTUR (POST), HARIHAR (TALUK), DAVANGERE (DIST)
PIN: 577 601.

850 SHRI. DIVYA G M
KAR/3794/2021
NO, 25/1, VIJAYALAKSHMI ROAD B.T.GALLI, BAKKESHWARA ROAD
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, - 577001

851 SHRI. SOHAN V KATAGIHALLIMATT
KAR/3919/2021
#459/1, OPPOSITE TO MODI EYE HOSPITAL, PJ EXTENSION
DAVANAGERE

852 SMT. RAKSHITA G S
KAR/3935/2021
# 3830/2, 17TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, MCC B BLOCK,
DAVANGERE- 577004

853 SHRI. SHIVAKUMARA L
KAR/4245/2021
S/O LAKSHMANA, # 504 SITE, SHYAGALE, DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST
DAVANGERE- 577002

854 SHRI. MADHUKUMAR J S
KAR/5133/2021
KALLADEVARAPURA VILLAGE JAGALUR TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
- 577528
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855 PRASHANTH B S
KAR/41/2022
# 2895, MCC B BLOCK, 5TH MAIN, 5TH CROSS, DAVANGERE- 577004

856 SMT. SANIYA KALI T
KAR/73/2022
# 3371/34-1, 3RD MAIN, 15TH CROSS, VINOBANAGAR,
DAVANGERE- 577006

857 NISHANTH P ANIWAL
KAR/391/2022
# 1725/23/1, 1ST FLOOR, 2ND CROSS, SIDDAVEERAPPA LAYOUT
SHAMANUR SHOPPE ROAD, DAVANGERE- 577004

858 SHRI. GURUBASAPPA K P
KAR/589/2022
KAMALAPURA POST HARIHARA TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
HARIHARA- 577516

859 SHRI. KIRAN KUMAR Y M
KAR/630/2022
NBI 283/3 4TH MAIN P J EXTENSIOIN OPP VISHWESHWARAYYA PARK
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577002

860 SHRI. MIRZA ASADULLA BAIG
KAR/645/2022
NO 1789/1 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS VINOBHANAGAR
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577006

861 ASHWINI L
KAR/918/2022
D/O LOKESHAPPA, HOLE KUNAWADA, DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST
DAVANGERE- 577566

862 SHRI. GOVINDARAJA G T
KAR/951/2022
# 530, NANDITAVARE ROAD, JIGALI VILLAGE & POST
HARIHARA TQ. & DAVANGERE, HARIHARA- 577530

863 SHRI. VIJAYA KUMAR
KAR/1065/2022
# 1760/26, RAMALEELA BUILDING SARASWATHI NAGAR C BLOCK
VINAYAKA BADAVANE, DAVANGERE- 4
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864 SHRI. MOHAN KUMAR N
KAR/1094/2022
NO.684/A-2 6TH CROSS BHAGATH SINGH NAGAR NEAR DAANGE PARK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577002

865 BHARATHRAJU N
KAR/1115/2022
SHWETHA BHAVANA, THARALABALU BADAVANE, 8TH CROSS
DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST, DAVANGERE-

866 SHRI. MANOHARA K S
KAR/1164/2022
NO. 60, JAYASHRI NIKETANA, E.W.S. IST CROSS
DEVARAJ ARAS LAYOU, DAVANGERE-

867 SMT. ISRATH BANU H N
KAR/1194/2022
WARD NO.23, VINOBHANAGAR(YALLAMMA), 3RD MAIN, 15TH CROSS
NEAR AMITH THEATRE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577004

868 SHRI. PRAKASH B
KAR/1199/2022
A K COLONY, DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST, , DAVANGERE- 577566

869 SHRI. HARISH KUMAR K N
KAR/1346/2022
# 756/B, VASATH TALKIS ROAD, CHELUVADIKERI GOKULA NAGARA
DAVANGERRE- 577001

870 SMT. SIMRAN H
KAR/1347/2022
NIJILINGAPPA LAYOUT 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS, NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANAGERE- 577004

871 SHRI. ASHOKA M B
KAR/1409/2022
# 1349/1, 3RD MAIN, 8TH CROSS, K T J NAGAR,
DAVANGERE- 577002
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872 SHRI. PAVANKUMAR M
KAR/1536/2022
4156/4, GIRIYAPPA LAYOUT, NEAR CITB OFFICE
DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT, 'A' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577006

873 MANJUNATHA P C
KAR/1551/2022
DURGAMBIKA TEMPLE BACKSIDE, HALIKAL POST, JAGALUR TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, JAGALUR-

874 SHRI. HOTKAR NARAYAN YALLAPPA
KAR/1732/2022
H.NO. 3623, 8TH MAIN, 5TH CROSS, MCCB BLOCK,
DAVANGERE- 577004

875 SMT. ASMA PARVEEN A
KAR/1763/2022
# 4000/1B5, 13TH CROSS, 2ND MAIN, VINOBHANAGAR,
DAVANGERE- 577006

876 SHRI. SHIVARAJA N
KAR/1835/2022
# 213, JANATHA COLONY, YARAGUNTE, BESIDE DURUGAMMA TEMPLE,
DAVANGERE-

877 SMT. NASREEN TAJ
KAR/1928/2022
SIR-MIRZA-ISMAIL NAGAR, IST MAIN, IIND CROSS, DAVANGERE-

878 SHRI. HANUMANTHAPPA K B
KAR/2055/2022
ALUR (V & P)DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST.

879 SHRI. RAMESHA G
KAR/2122/2022
UJJAPPAVADE YARAHALLI, SIDDIAYANAKOTE (P)
JAGALUR (T) & DAVANGERE DIST, JAGALUR- 577513

880 SMT. SUNITHA BAI
KAR/2397/2022
# 98/3, 2ND MAIN, 1ST CROSS, P J BADAVANE, RAITHARA BEEDI,
DAVANGERE- 577002
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881 PRIYANKA N R
KAR/2433/2022
BEHIND HEALTH QUARTERS, DEVANAYAKANAHALLI, HONNALI TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, HONNALI- 577219

882 VEERESH K M S
KAR/2440/2022
# 839, 1ST MAIN, 2ND CROSS, K B EXTENSION,
DAVANGERE- 577002

883 SHRI. RAJU H
KAR/2512/2022
S/O HALESHAPPA # 27, 7TH CROSS, BUDAL CHOWDESHWARI NAGAR,
DAVANGERE- 577001

884 SMT. MAIMUNNISA
KAR/2745/2022
SIR MIRZA ISMAIL NAGAR, 6TH CROSS, ESI HOSPITAL ROAD
BEEDI LAYOUT, DAVANGERE-

885 SMT. QAISER KHANUM H S
KAR/2842/2022
BISAMILA LAYOT RAZVI COLONY DAVANAGERE

886 SHRI. RAJESHWARI NANJANAGOUDARA
KAR/2897/2022
# 2956, ANANYA, LAKSHNI NILAYA, 5TH MAIN 5TH CROSS
MCC B BLOCK, , DAVANGERE- 577004

887 SHRI. BASAVARAJA
KAR/2920/2022
S/O CHANNAPPA GOUDA, POST SHELGI, SHORAPUR TQ, YADGIR DIST
SHORAPUR- 585224

888 RAMYA GAYATHRI B S
KAR/3062/2022
# 2895, 5TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, M C C B BLOCK,
DAVANGERE- 577004

889 SMT. KAVITHA K
KAR/3840/2022
W/O PRAKASH H HONNATHAMMA NILAYA, 3RD MAIN, 9TH CROSS
VINOBHANAGAR, DAVANGERE-
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890 MANJUNATHA H
KAR/3851/2022
HOSA KADLEBALU, KADLEBALU POST, DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST
DAVANGERE- 577589

891 SMT. KHAZI ZIBA BUQTHAYAR
KAR/4224/2022
# 169, 10TH CROSS, A BLOCK, DEVRAJ URS LAYOUT, , DAVANGERE-

892 ASHWINI G
KAR/4941/2022
D/O GOPALAPPA, MANDALURU, GOLLARAHATTI, DAVANAGERE-

893 SMT. PUSHPA R
KAR/5094/2022
W/O PRASANNAKUMAR, KUNDURU, HONNALI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
HONNALI- 577219

894 RASHMI OLEKAR
KAR/5115/2022
W/O CHANNAVEERAPPA M PISALE COMPOUND, 4TH CROSS, P B ROAD
DAVANAGERE- 577002

895 SHRI. SANTHOSH H N
KAR/5561/2022
#521/83, SHIVAKUMARASWAMY NAGAR, 2ND STAGE, OPP
ANJANEYA TEMPLE, HADADI ROAD, DAVANAGERE- 577005

896 SWATHI B
KAR/5709/2022
#900, A6, BANASHANKARI TEMPLE ROAD, SHAKTHI NAGAR
DAVANAGERE- 577004

897 SMT. SUKANYA T M
KAR/5936/2022
#2662/34-35, 3RD MAIN, 'B' BLOCK, S.S.LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE, -

898 SHRI. PRAVEEN R
KAR/5948/2022
VADDENAHALLI(V), HONNUR(P), DAVANAGERE(DIST), - 577556

Page 105 of 114



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : DAVANAGERE

BAR ASSOCIATION : DAVANAGERE

TALUK : DAVANAGERE DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

899 SHRI. PUNEETHKUMAR N K
KAR/5951/2022
SRINIVASA KRUPA, 4TH CROSS, BEHIND CHAMUNDESHWARI THEATRE
NITTUVALLI, DAVANAGERE(DIST)- 577004

900 SALMAN
KAR/6085/2022
#368/4, HUBBALLI CHOWDAPPANA GALLI, DAVANAGERE

901 SMT. YASHU B PATIL
KAR/6089/2022
#408/104, BEHIND GOVERNMENT PU COLLEGE, SHIBIRA
HALEKUNDAWADA, DAVANAGERE- 577566

902 SMT. SHABNAM M N
KAR/11/2023
#2111, 3RD MAIN, M.C.C 'A' BLOCK, CHURCH ROAD
SOUTHERN EXTENSION-DVG, DAVANAGERE- 577004

903 SHRI. KIRANKUMAR K
KAR/24/2023
#826/1, BESIDE BELLARY SIDDAMMA PARK, K.B.EXTENSION
DAVANAGERE- 577002

904 ABDUL ARBAAZ
KAR/253/2023
#181 ;B', BLOCK, SSM NAGAR, DAVANGERE, - 577001

905 RAGHAVENDRA SHETTY B S
KAR/730/2023
#35, NEAR CLOCK TOWER, VIJAYALAKSHMI ROAD, DAVANAGERE(DIST)
DAVANAGERE- 577001

906 VINUTHA R
KAR/948/2023
#1536/3, 3RD MAIN, 10TH CROSS, K.T.J. NAGARA, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE(DIST)-

907 MISS. MUSKAN BANU
KAR/1516/2023
HEGDE NAGAR, MAGANAHALLI ROAD, DAVANAGERE(DIST)
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908 NAGARATHNAMMA S
KAR/1795/2023
BASAVANNA KRUPA, MATTI BEERAPPA KANA, 4TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN
VIDYANAGAR, HARIHAR, DAVANAGERE- 577601

909 GURUSHANTHA NAIK
KAR/1818/2023
#1440/2, 9TH CROSS, BHARATH COLONY, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577003

910 H V SUMAN
KAR/1859/2023
SADGURU 64, 2ND MAIN ROAD, PJ EXTENSION
DAVANAGEREE(DIST)- 577002

911 HARISHA D
KAR/1936/2023
3RD MAIN, 9TH CROSS VINOBHANAGARA, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE(DIST)- 577001

912 KAARTHEEK KOLLI
KAR/2054/2023
#31, NEHAR NAGAR, AADHARPUR, MALLEBENNUR, HARIHAR(TQ)
DAVANAGERE-

913 KRISHNA K A
KAR/2205/2023
SH ROAD KUMBALURU, HARIHARA(TQ), DAVANAGERE(DIST)- 577530

914 RESHMA PATTANASHETTY
KAR/2334/2023
DODDABHAVI(P), BEHIND WINE SHOP, DAVANAGERE, -

915 NETHRAVATHI M N
KAR/2537/2023
KUNDUR(P) HONNALI(TQ), DAVANAGERE(DIST), DAVANAGERE(DIST)-

916 RAJIV SONIYA MARY S
KAR/2664/2023
C/o George Cruz Vinu, 2nd Main, 2nd Cross
Vijayanagara Badavane, Harihar-577601
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917 PUJARI LAXMANNAIK
KAR/3026/2023
S/O SHIVYA NAIK, KANAVI THANDA, KUNCHUR POST
HARAPANAHALLI TQ, VIJAYANAGAR DIST, HARAPANAHALLI- 583213

918 HARISHA S
KAR/3035/2023
#1877, NEAR MALLIKARJUNA TEMPLE BAMBOO BAZAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE-

919 SHASHIKUMARA K M
KAR/3052/2023
HOTTIGANAHALLI KENCHANAHALLI(P), HARIHARA(TQ)
DAVANAGERE(DIST)- 577524

920 VIDYA K P
KAR/3082/2023
KANAGONDANAHALLI, DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST, , DAVANGERE-

921 SHABANAM A NADAF
KAR/3963/2023
2ND MAIN "B" BLOCK, J.H.PATEL, BADAVANE, OPP PODAR
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577006

922 KRISHNA K M
KAR/4013/2023
C-84, C BLOCK, AMARAVATHI COLONY HARIHARA(TQ), DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 57601

923 MADHAN KUMAR D P
KAR/4265/2023
$1624/8, 3RD MAIN, 11TH CROSS, K.T.T NAGARA, HADADI ROAD
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577002

924 SALMA
KAR/4763/2023
#800/3, BETHUR ROAD, 2ND CROSS, NEAR ARALIMARA
OPP KANTEMMA TEMPLE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577001

925 ASHA G
KAR/4816/2023
#2585, UMAMAHESHWARI ROAD, P.J.EXTENSION, MUDDAHALLI THOTA
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577002
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926 SHIVALINGAPPA M
KAR/5320/2023
MR. SHIVALINGAPPA.M. S/O MUNIYAPPADOOR NO: 1928/74
CHAITRA NIVASA, BAPUJI MBA COLLEGE MAIN ROAD
SS LAY OUT A BLOCK, DAVANGERE - 577004.

927 ARAVINDA KUMAR J J
KAR/5354/2023
#1249, NEAR KPTCL, D.V.G.ROAD, JAGALURU, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577528

928 OBALAPPA K A
KAR/5376/2023
LOKIKERE(TQ), DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGRE- 577002

929 PALLAVI R
KAR/5525/2023
2483, 1ST FLOOR, GANGOTRI, 9TH MAIN BAKKESHWARA SCHOOL ROAD
M CC 'A' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE(DIST)- 577528

930 MALLIKARJUN Y M
KAR/5532/2023
#2645/1, ABC YAJAMAN DODDAPPA NIWAS
2ND MAIN M C C 'B' BLOCK, DAVANAGERE(DIST)
DAVANAGERE- 577004

931 NOORAPLA HAZARAT ALI
KAR/5578/2023
KANAKANA BASAPURA, NICHANAHALLI(P), HARAPANAHALLI(TQ)
VIJAYANAGARA(DIST)- 583125

932 TAVAREGUNDI CHETHANA
KAR/5742/2023
KUNCHURU(V&P;) HARAPPANAHALLI(TQ), VIJAYANAGARA(DIST)
VIJAYANAGARA(DIST)- 583213

933 UJJANAPPA S
KAR/6027/2023
#1826/5, MALLESHWARA NILAYA NEAR NUTNA COLLEGE, LIC COLONY
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577004
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934 DINESH NITTUVALLI
KAR/6154/2023
KENCHANAHALLI(P), HARIHARA(TQ), DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577589

935 HARSHA K B
KAR/6238/2023
TARALABALU NAGARA, BELAVANUR(P), DAVANAGERE(DIST)
DAVANAGERE- 577002

936 SYEDA NOOR UL AIN
KAR/286/2024
#633/4, 1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS, IMAM NAGAR, DAVANAGERE(DIST)
DAVANAGERE- 577001

937 MANJUNATHA R N
KAR/404/2024
KUMBALURU(P), HARIHARA(TQ), DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577530

938 RENUKA DANDGAL
KAR/441/2024
#937, 2ND MAIN, 4TH CROSS, NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577004

939 THEJASWINI MEENIGLAR R
KAR/575/2024
#663/31, 5TH MAIN, 5TH CROSS, NEW NITTUVALLI, HKR CIRCLE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

940 ARPITHA N S
KAR/727/2024
2ND CROSS, RAJEEV GANDHI LAYOUT, KONDAJJI ROAD
NEAR SMS CONVENT SCHOOL, DAVANAGERE- 577006

941 MASIHA DARUGAR
KAR/1876/2024
524#2, 1ST MAIN 9TH CROSS, AZAD NAGAR, DAVANAGERE(DIST)
DAVANAGERE- 577001

942 PRAKASH K J
KAR/2285/2024
#1643/9, ANJANEYA BADAVANE, 15TH ROSS, DAVANAGERE(DIST)
DAVANAGERE- 577004
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943 ANITHA R
KAR/2454/2024
A K COLONY, ANEGONDA, DAVANAGERE(D), DAVANAGERE-

944 VIJAYAKUMARA P
KAR/3053/2024
#844/3, BAMBOO BAZAR BASAPUR ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577001

945 ANUPAMA L
KAR/3059/2024
# 1770/1, SURYODAYA, 2ND MAIN, 1ST A CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR
DAVANGERE- 577006

946 PRAVEEN KUMAR K M
KAR/3118/2024
#84, 'C' BLOCK, 1ST MAIN ROAD, AMARAVATHI COLONY
HARIHARA(P), DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577601

947 NABILA TAZMAIN M R
KAR/3253/2024
#233, 8TH CROSS, 'B' BLOCK DEVRAJURS LAYOUT, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577006

948 HANUMANTHA S
KAR/3798/2024
# 389/E-54, RAJENDRA BADAVANE, BANASHANKARI TEMPLE
DAVANGERE TQ. & DIST, DAVANGERE- 577004

949 RENUKA BARKI
KAR/3846/2024
1ST MAIN, 1ST CROSS, VIDYANAGAR, NEAR APMC, HARIHARA(TQ)
DAVANAGERE(DIST)- 577601

950 BEERESHA M H
KAR/3898/2024
# 25, KANAKADASA CIRCLE, BELKODI (V), HARIHARA TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, HARIHARA- 577601

951 DARSHAN K HORAPETE
KAR/3953/2024
OPP MYLARALINGESHWARA TEMPLE VINAYAKANAGARA, KONDAJJI ROAD
DAVANAGERE- 577006
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952 SINDHU SHYAVI
KAR/4554/2024
MRUTYUNJAYA NAGAR BANK COLONY, RANEBENNUR, HAVERI- 581115

953 PREM KUMAR S H
KAR/4558/2024
#242, GURUKRIPA NILAYA HOSAPETE BEEDI, HARIHARA
DAVANAGERE- 577601

954 DEVENDRA M G
KAR/4617/2024
1865/1, 4TH MAIN, 3RD CROSS, VINOBHANAGAR, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577006

955 SHASHANKA D
KAR/4860/2024
#1923/ N 14, 5TH MAIN, 1ST CROSS, SWAMI VIVEKANDA BADAVANE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577004

956 ARCHANA V S
KAR/5321/2024
#419, 12TH CROSS, INDUSTRIAL AREA, SRIRAMANAGARA
DAVANAGERE- 577005

957 DEEPA P
KAR/5469/2024
OPP SRI MALNAD CHOWDESHWARI T NITTUVALLI ROAD, DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE-

958 SYEDA NUSRATH MADIHA
KAR/5476/2024
# 510/1, 3RD MAIN, 12 TH CROS, KTJ NAGAR
DAVANAGERE- 577002

959 DIVYA P H
KAR/5849/2024
PAMENAHALLI THOLAHUNASE, DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577002

960 NOORAIN BANU S
KAR/6164/2024
B.R.BUILDING INFRONT OFF SHADI MAHALA, BAHAR BALCHAN
HARIHARA, DAVANAGERE- 577601
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961 HEMANTHYADAV K O
KAR/6367/2024
BIN G V OMKARAPPA, KABBUR, RAMAGONDANAHALLI
DAVANGERE- 577514

962 NAGARAJA JANGALI
KAR/7105/2024
SOGI (V), HUVINADAGALI (TQ), VIJAYANAGARA
VIJAYANAGARA- 583219

963 ABHISHEK R
KAR/7205/2024
# 30/351/181, VISHWESHWARAIAH BADAVANE MATADA KURUBARAHATTI
CHITRADURGA, CHITRADURGA-

964 ANNAPPA H
KAR/130/2025
H.KALYANAPALLI HONNUR(P), A.K.COLONY, DAVANAGERE(TQ)
(DIST)- 577556

965 DHANYAKUMAR P H
KAR/195/2025
ANNAPURNA (P&V;) DAVANAGERE(TQ), DAVANAGERE(DIST)- 577534

966 PRAKASHNAYAK T
KAR/517/2025
TARALASHATTA, CHIKKAJOGEHALLI(P) SHIKARIPURA(TQ), SHIMOGGA
SHIMOGGA- 577214

967 SATISHA H B
KAR/806/2025
# 2735/86, 1ST MAIN, 4TH CROSS, SWAMIVIVEKANDA BDAVANE
DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577004

968 MARUTHI K
KAR/1216/2025
HALE KADLEBALU DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE- 577589

969 GOVINDAPPA U K
KAR/1220/2025
HUNCHANGIPURA(V), JAGALURU(TQ), DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE- 577513
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970 CHAYASHRI K H
KAR/1527/2025
# 514/6, 5TH MAIN, 5TH CROSS, NEAR SHAKTHI GAS GOWDON
LENIN NAGAR, DAVANAGRE- 577004
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